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DISCLAIMER

This Freightliner Truck Replacement Parts Catalog provides information on various replacement components
offered by S&S Truck Parts, Inc. / newkstar Parts Component Group. We have extensively examined the
material provided to assure accuracy and reliability. However, this information should only be used to assist
the user in idenftifying the product we are offering as a replacement.

Trademark Acknowledgements

S & S Truck Parts, Inc. / new¥kstar Parts Component Group use of the names of original manufacturers, their

models, types, part numbers and other descriptive product information is only for the purpose of aiding cus-
tfomers in cross-referencing to the appropriate S&S/ newykstar part. The following is a listing, compiled to the
best of our knowledge, of Trademarks used in this catalog for the aforementioned purpose.

ALLISON is a frademark of General Motors Corp.

BARKSDALE is a subsidiary of Crane Co.

BATCO is a brand of Dayton Parts, LLC

BENDIX is a frademark of Bendix Commercial Vehicle Systems, LLC

BERG, MIDLAND, WAGNER, NEWAY are brands of Haldex Brake Systems

BOSCH is a frademark of Robert Bosch Corp.
BOSTROM is a frademark of Bostrom Seating, Inc.

BWP is a brand of Brake & Wheel Parts Industries, Inc.
C/Ris a brand of SKF

CHELSEA is a trademark of Parker Hannifin Corp.
CLARK is a brand of Eaton Corp.

CREWSON BRUNNER is a brand of Crewson Industries
CUMMINS is a trademark of Cummins, Inc.

DAF is a frademark of DAF Trucks N.V.

DANA is a trademark of Dana Corp.

DAYTON is a brand of Dayton Parts, LLC

DAYTON WALTHER is a brand of ArvinMeritor Corp.
DELCO is a tfrademark of General Motors Corp.

DEXTER is a frademark of Dexter Axle Co., Inc.

DIVCO is a trademark of The Divco Club of America, Inc.
DODGE is a tfrademark of DaimlerChrysler Corp.

EATON is a trademark of Eaton Corp.

EUCLID is a brand of ArvinMeritor Corp.

FMSl is a service mark of Friction Materials Standards Inst..Inc.
FORD is a frademark of Ford Motor Co.

FREIGHTLINER is a frademark of Freightliner Corp.
FRUEHAUF is a frademark of Aurora Trailer Holdings, LLC
FULLER is a brand of Eaton Corp.

GMC is a frademark of General Motors Corp.

GROVER is a frademark of Grover Products, Inc.

GTis a frademark of GT Development Corp.

GUNITE is a trademark of Gunite Corp.

HADLEY is a frademark of Hadley Products Corp.
HENDRICKSON is a frademark of the Boler Company
IKARUS is a frademark of Mogurt KereskedelmiReszvenytarsasag Co.
INTERNATIONAL TRUCK is a trademark of Navistar International Corp.
IVECO is a trademark of lveco S.P.A.

KENWORTH is a trademark of Paccar, Inc.

KNORR is a frademark of Knorr-Bremse AG

LELAND is a trademark of The Triangle Auto Spring Co.
MACK is a frademark of Mack Trucks, Inc.

MAN is a brand of Man Nutzfahrzeuge

MERCEDES BENZ is a frademark of DaimlerChrysler Corp.
MERITOR is a frademark of ArvinMeritor Corp.

NATIONAL is a brand of Federal Mogul Corp.

NAVISTAR is a trademark of Navistar International Corp.
NEW PROCESS is a trademark of Magna Infernational Inc.
NEWSTAR is a brand of S&S Truck Parts, Inc.

PETERBILT is a frademark of Paccar, Inc.

RVIis a frademark of Renault Vehicules Industriels
SCANIA is a frademark of Scania CV Akfiebolag

SEALCO is a trademark of Sealco Air Confrols, Inc.
SPRAGUE is a trademark of Sprague Devices, Inc.
STEMCO is a frademark of Stemco LP

WABCO is a trademark of Wabco GMBH & Co.
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PLEASE NOTE
S&S TRUCK PARTS, INC. HAS MADE USE OF THE MOST RELIABLE AND BEST AVAILABLE SOURCES OF INFORMATION TO ATTEMPT
TO CORRECTLY IDENTIFY ALL APPLICATIONS/INTERCHANGES SHOWN IN THIS CATALOG. HOWEVER,WE DO NOT ASSUME ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR POSSIBLE ERRORS.

ANY REFERENCES MADE HEREIN TO ALLISON,BENDIX, BORG WARNER, BWP, C R , CLARK, CUMMINS, DAYTON, EATON, EUCLID, FEDERAL MOGUL, FLAGG, FORD, FULLER, GMC,
HADLEY, INTERNATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL TRUCK, JEEP, LIPE, MACK, MERITOR, MIDLAND, MUNCIE, NATIONAL,NEAPCO,NEWAY, NEW PROCESS, PAl, REX ROTH, RICHMOND,
ROSS, SAGINAW, SHEPPARD, SPRAGUE, STRANGE, TRW, TOP SPEC, TOYOTA,TOYO KOGYO,TWIN DISC,VICKERS, WAGNER, WARNER, WHITE, AND ZF ARE PURELY FOR IDENTIFICA-
TION PURPOSES ONLY. S&S TRUCK PARTS ,INC. DOES NOT INTEND TO REPRESENT ANY PARTS SHOWN AS PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED BY THE ABOVE COMPANIES.



' DIRECTORY

NUMERICAL LISTING OF PART NUMBERS SUITABLE FOR FREIGHTLINER TRUCK
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NEW*STAR REPLACEMENT

NUMBER

S-A906
S-A863
S-A763
$-11522
$-11523

S-11524
$-12068
$-13373
$-11652
$-13329

$-11940
S-11941
S-B339
S-C110
$-4332

S-8476
S-C109
S-D424
$-4333
S-7687

S-A999
$-13253
S-11167
S-B398
$-11455

S-11404
S-A917
$-9978
$-5222
S-A782

S-A916
$-10130
S$-10131
S-C517
$-4922

S-A151
S-A152
$-6006
$-9357
S-6006A

S-8255
S-8255A
S-A473
S-A474
S-A474

S-C338
S-C680

S-A323
S-C291

S-8444
S-C565
S-A264
S-A265
S-C403

S-A270
2

FOR

A01-16025-006
A01-20252-012
A06-09955-108
A12-11924-000
A12-11924-001

A12-11924-002
A14-13495-000
A16-16749-001
A16-16749-002
A17-10464-001

A17-12081-000
A17-12082-000
ABP N35 30PLS
ABP N35 35PLA

ABP N35 400UBRS

ABP N35 40PLA
ABP N35 40PLB
ABP N35 40PLS

ABP N35 500UBRS

ABP N35 50PLA

ABP N35 50PLS
ABP N82 03235

ABP N83 301017
ABP N83 301137
ABP N83 301527

ABP N83 306280
ASL 4151789
BRK KD2290

BS 117507

BW 055250

BW 055251
BW 055849
BW 055850
BW 065145
BW 065212

BW 101112
BW 101622
BW 102626
BW 102802
BW 103009

BW 103010
BW 103028
BW 103981
BW 107794
BW 107796

BW 109015
BW 109578

BW 109994
BW 205105

BW 227871
BW 228165
BW 228600
BW 228750
BW 229505

BW 229813

DESCRIPTION

DIPSTICK
DIPSTICK
CABLE

AIR TANK
AIR TANK

AIR TANK

TURN SIGNAL SWITCH
TORQUE ROD ASSEMBLY
TORQUE ROD ASSEMBLY
ENGINE MOUNT

HOOD CABLE
HOOD CABLE
CLAMP
CLAMP
CLAMP

CLAMP
CLAMP
CLAMP
CLAMP
CLAMP

CLAMP
WIPER MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR
MOTOR

CONDESNER
CALIPER
VALVE
CLAMP
CALIPER

CALIPER

CALIPER

CALIPER

BP-R1 RELAY VALVE
QR-1 VALVE

SR-4 CONTROL VALVE
SR-4 CONTROL VALVE
RELAY VALVE

R-14 REPAIR KIT

R-12 RELAY VALVE

R-14 RELAY VALVE
R-14 RELAY VALVE
AD-4 CARTRIDGE
AD9 CARTRIDGE
AD9 CARTRIDGE

SR-5 REPAIR KIT

AD-9 HEATER/THERMOSTAT
KIT

AD-SP CARTRIDGE
ST1-VALVE

SINGLE CHECK VALVE 1/2
DS-1 DOUBLE CHECK VALVE
SL-4 SWITCH

LP-3 SWITCH

LQ-2 LIMITING VALVE

QR-1 VALVE

NEWKRSTAR
NUMBER
S-4922
S-8328
$-1798
$-9195
S-8721

$-9624
S-A522
S-C604
S-6106
$-11201

$-9359
S-B267
S-8361

S-A269
S-8887

S-5865
S-A266
S-A147
S-D821
S-C342

S-C343
$-9350
S-C346
S-7558
S-A271

S-C348
S-9358
S-7656
S-A146
S-4771

S-A272
S-9174
S-C570
S-A273
$-9169

$-9351

$-9360
$-9355
S-A150
$-C353

$-5677
S-C571
S-A274
$-9625
$-9749

$-9623
S-A568
S-A568
S-D810
$-9795

S-6106
S-A862
S-B068
S-C511
$-4965

S-4966

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.

REPLACEMENT

FOR

BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

BW
BW
BW
BW
BW

BW

229859
229860
234101
239357
245835

248433
248502
272817
275491
275747

276119
276122
277863
278614
279000

279180
279416
279952
280758
280857

280858
281126
281127
281865
281923

282134
282812
284142
284760
286171

286364
286370
286453
286500
287238

287367
287368
287370
287376
287691

288239
288383
288605
289144
289714

290655
5004336
5005037
800405
800516

R275491

Cl U500F1

DCX 004478
DCX 006203
DNX 004482

DNX 004484

% There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

DESCRIPTION

QR-1 VALVE
QR-1 VALVE
TYPE 30 DIAPH.
NUT

QR-1 REPAIR KIT

PP-1 KNOB & PIN

KNOB KIT

ALCOHOL INJECTOR W/TANK
GOVERNOR

TREADLE ASSY

E-3 MINOR REPAIR KIT
TC-2 REPAIR KIT

E-3 VALVE

DC-4 VALVE

TP-3 VALVE

R6 RELAY VALVE

LP-3 SWITCH

R-6 RELAY VALVE

TR-3 INVERSION VALVE
PP-3 REPAIR KIT

TP-3 REPAIR KIT
PP-1 REPAIR KIT
PP-2 REPAIR KIT
RE 6 VALVE
DV-2 VALVE

DV-2 REPAIR KIT
RE-6 REPAIR KIT
SAFETY VALVE
E-7 BRAKE VALVE
E-6 BRAKE VALVE

SR-1 VALVE

R-8 RELAY VALVE
DS-2 SL/DC VALVE
PR-4 VALVE

PP-8 VALVE

PP-7 REPAIR KIT

E-6 MINOR REPAIR KIT
R-8 REPAIR KIT

SR-2 VALVE

SR-2 REPAIR KIT

PP-7 VALVE

E-7 BRAKE VALVE
TP-5 VALVE

LQ-4 VALVE
QR-1C VALVE

PP-7 KNOB & PIN

AD-9 PURGE VALVE KIT
AD-9 PURGE VALVE KIT
AD-9 PURGE VALVE ASSY.
MV-3 DASH VALVE

GOVERNOR
CLAMP
CLAMP 3"
CLAMP 4"
CLAMP 4"

CLAMP 5”



DIRECTORY

NEWKSTAR

NUMBER

S-A996
S-A910
S-D895
S-E555
S-13451

S-8883
S-C634

S-5691
$-6058

S-A760
S-5318
S-A762

$-5582

S-8008
$-5753
S-C464
S-6485
S-E394

S-E395
S-5848
S-5616
$-5618
S-7358

S-7357
S-8999
$-9000
$-4912
$-4957

S-4376
S-5761
S-8904
S-8691
$-4567

$-2022
$-4598
$-4397
S-3774
$-4312

$-6603
S-D411
S-A826
$-6604
$-6605

S-6606
$-6607
S-6608
$-6609
$-6610

$-4400
S-6611
$-6612
$-6613
S-6614

S-A155

NUMERICAL LISTING OF PART NUMBERS SUITABLE FOR FREIGHTLINER TRUCK

REPLACEMENT

FOR

DNX 005833
DNX 006202
DR 1115556
DR 1115598

E-PSTAS65004X

ETN 0040635
ETN 0113743

ETN 0113744
ETN 0113745

ETN 0113753
ETN 0119855
ETN 0120750

ETN 0122000

ETN 0211319
ETN 054254
ETN 328344
ETN 806355
ETN 817018

ETN 817019
ETN 83799
ETN 95205
ETN 95207
ETN 1006148

ETN 1006149
ETN 1009009
ETN 1009010
ETN EP24926

ETN ERS27548

ETN ERS27549

FUL 12815
FUL 14651
FUL 14918
FUL 16118

FUL 16743
FUL 16763
FUL 16859
FUL 19974
FUL 20550

FUL 22254
FUL 4304317
FUL 4304602
FUL 55506
FUL 55507

FUL 55508
FUL 55509
FUL 55516
FUL 55518
FUL 55522

FUL 55524
FUL 55525
FUL 55526
FUL 55527
FUL 83001

FUL 83002

DESCRIPTION

CLAMP 5”

CLAMP 5”

SOLENOID SWITCH
SOLENOID SWITCH
STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY

MOTOR

SHIFT HOUSING ASSY-2
SPEED

CIRCUIT BOARD ONLY
SHIFT MOTOR

HARNESS & CONNECTOR
SEAL

SHIFT HOUSING ASSY-2
SPEED

SHIFT KIT

CIRCUIT BOARD KIT.
NUT

KING PIN SET

KING PIN KIT

TIE ROD END

TIE ROD END
NUT
NUT
NUT
TIE ROD END

TIE ROD END
TIE ROD END
TIE ROD END
STEERING KIT
STEERING KIT

STEERING KIT
BUSHING QTY PKG 10
TW-1 VALVE

GASKET QTY PKG 10
SLIDING CLUTCH

REGULATOR VALVE
RING

ACTUATOR VALVE
SPLITTER VALVE
COVER

NUT

SLIDING CLUTCH
BREATHER
HOSE ASSY 18”
HOSE ASSY 20"

HOSE ASSY 30”
HOSE ASSY 34"
HOSE ASSY 227
HOSE ASSY 327
HOSE ASSY 28"

HOSE ASSY 277
HOSE ASSY 177
HOSE ASSY 26”
HOSE ASSY 15”
SLEEVE QTY PKG 100

FITTING QTY PKG 100

newksTar REPLACEMENT

NUMBER

$-6615
S-6616
$-9687
S-9688
$-6617

$-2713
$-3103
$-3291
$-6529
S-8011

S-8800
S-5494
$-3291
S-9146
$-8030

S-C462
S-C460
S-C462
S-E467
S-C461

S-C460
S-E648
S-5696
$-5743
$-4405

$-9043
$-3307
$-9404
$-9405
$-9406

$-9407
S-A210
S-7559
S-8474
S-8336

S-F233
$-10291
$-6519
$-5753
$-10275

S-A860
$-4332
$-4333
$-5222
S-4651

S-F368
S$-B213
S$-B213
S$-B213
S$-B213

S$-B213
S$-B213
S-B214
S-11404
S-A968

S-D603

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

FOR

FUL 84001
FUL 84101
FUL 84102
FUL 85001
FUL 85002

FUL 8997

FUL A3546
FUL A3991
FUL A4041
FUL A4487

FUL A4490
FUL A4491
FUL A4688
FUL A4740
FUL A5000

FUL A5010
FUL A5015
FUL A6909
FUL A6910
FUL A6913

FUL A6915
FUL A6918
FUL K1486
FUL K1550
FUL K1566

FUL K1698
FUL K1699
FUL K1826
FUL K1921
FUL K1922

FUL K1935
FUL K2170
FUL K2199
FUL K2262
FUL K2424

FUL K3288
FUL K3331
FUL S1659
FUL X121202

GRO-01-4811-77

GT 28433

HDC 18 400
HDC 18 500
HDC 21 215
HDR 27204

HDX BE22040

HSL ER17004-1
HSL ER17273-1
HSL ER17273-3

HSL ER17273-60

HSL ER17391-1
HSL LF3U
HSL RF3U

MBT A680830370

MFE FL5612

MGM 3430051X

DESCRIPTION

FITTING QTY PKG 10
FITTING QTY PKG 10
CONNECTOR QTY PKG 10
FITTING QTY PKG 10
ELBOW QTY PKG 10

NUT

VALVE ASSY

SLAVE VALVE ASSY.
AIR FILTER ASSY.
SELECTOR VALVE

SELECTOR VALVE
SELECTOR VALVE
SLAVE VALVE ASSY.
FILTER/REG. ASSY.
SLAVE VALVE

RANGE VALVE
RANGE VALVE
RANGE VALVE
VALVE

RANGE VALVE

RANGE VALVE

VALVE

REPAIR KIT-FILTER
SEL.VALVE REPAIR KIT
O-RING KIT

FILTER KIT
O-RING KIT
REPAIR KIT
REPAIR KIT
REPAIR KIT

REPAIR KIT

FILTER REGULATOR KIT
KIT

SEAL KIT

SLAVE VALVE KIT

GASKET SET

KIT

INPUT SHAFT
MAGNETIC PLUG
TURN SIGNAL SWITCH

V-BELT
CLAMP
CLAMP
CLAMP
NUT

JUNCTION BOX

LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP
LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP
LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP
LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP

LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP
LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP
RIGHT HAND ROTATION PUM
CONDENSER
2” CAP, FUEL

CHAMBER
3
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NUMERICAL LISTING OF PART NUMBERS SUITABLE FOR FREIGHTLINER TRUCK
newkstar REPLACEMENT
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NUMBER

S-8718
S-F174
$-10350
S-E464
S-A859

S-5222
S-7537
$-4033
S-4412
S-7943

S-4591

$-4590
$-4935
S-7198
S-B066

$-9501
$-9502
S$-13451
S-7627
$-9504

S$-13451
S-11556
S-11557
S-11558
S-E036

S-E445
S-D837
S-7983
S-A392
S-D694

S-D421
S-A999
S-A914
S-A304
S-A306

S-A315
S-A316
S-D763
S-D764
S-8628

S-8629
S-D765
S-D766
S-D767
S-8633

S-8632
S-8630
S-D753
S-D768
S-8631

S-D769
S-D770
S-D771
S-10013
S-7440

S-8304
4

FOR

NEW 90054007
NEW 90054088
NEW 90554615
NEW 90554662
POT/VF4-15F11

RAY 001010001
RAY 010028-006
RGT HF540000
RGT HF640000

DESCRIPTION

HCV

SWITCH

PILOT VALVE
SOLENOID VALVE
RELAY

TURBO CLAMP 5”
TURBO CLAMP 4”
STEERING KIT
STEERING KIT

RGT HF644104A10387 SECTOR SHAFT

RGT HFB520000
RGT HFB640001
RGT HFB644100A10387
RGT HFB700000
RGT TAS000001

RGT TAS400003
RGT TAS550004
RGT TAS65004

RGT TAS650012
RGT TAS850005

RGT 66007R
RHS 5544861
RHS 5544911
RHS 5545201
RHS 18703731

RHS 18705431
RHS 2351251K
RHS 5518431

RHS 5540311B
RHS 5541421A

RHS 5543551
RKR 50PLB
RKR U500PL
SBN 580TRB
SBN 594ATRB

SBN HM218210TRB
SBN HM218248

SP 10-3-18KX

SP 10-3-22X

SP 10-3-32X

SP 10-3-83X
SP 10-3-163X
SP 10-4-12
SP 10-4-23
SP 10-4-32

SP 10-4-63
SP 10-4-93
SP 10-4-103
SP 10-4-113
SP 10-4-123

SP 10-4-183
SP 10-4-193
SP 10-4-282
SP 10-4-481
SP 105C137

SP 107034-19

STEERING KIT
STEERING KIT
SECTOR SHAFT
STEERING KIT

INPUT SHAFT SEAL KIT

STEERING KIT
STEERING KIT
STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY
STEERING KIT
STEERING KIT

STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY
STEERING KIT

STEERING KIT

STEERING KIT

SECTOR SHAFT

SECTOR SHAFT
STEERING KIT
STEERING KIT
KIT

WORM GEAR KIT

STEERING KIT
CLAMP 5” STAINLESS
CHROME CLAMP
BEARING

BEARING

BEARING
BEARING
SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE

SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
FORK

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

newkstar REPLACEMENT

NUMBER

S-8303
S-8305
S-8306
S-8305
S-E601

S-8308
$-8307
S-8310
S-8309
S-E351

S-E353
S-E352
S-8311

S-8312
S-8314

S-8313
S-8315
S-8316
S-8318
S-E415

S-E606
S-8317
S-E355
S-E414
S-E603

S-8297
S-8296
S-E431
S-8299
S-8298

S-E430
S-8302
S-8301

S-E599
S-C580

S-E600
S-E416
S-E429
S-E433
S-E432

S-E434
S-E435
S-E436
S-8295
S-E417

S-E419
S-E421
S-E605
S-E418
S-E420

S-E604
S-E354
S-E438
S-D575
S-D574

S-E437

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.

FOR

107034-30
107034-32
107034-53
107034-54B
107034-61

107035-22
107035-36
107035-53
107035-54
107035-82

107050-59
107063-59
107090-22
107090-3

107090-52

107090-56
107091-27
107091-3

107091-52
107091-74

107091-74
107091-77
107091-77
107091-80DR
107091-81

107113-5
107113-7
107137-16
107137-5
107137-6

107137-8
107142-2
107142-3
107237-16
107237-8

107342-11
107391-93
107621-7
107683-16
107683-5

107683-5
107683-5
107683-5
107688-7
107925-82

107935-51
107935-51
107935-51
107935-82
107935-82

107935-82
107950-59
108034-32
108034-61
108050-59

108063-59

% There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

DESCRIPTION

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY



DIRECTORY

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT

NUMBER

S-C310
S-C307
S-C308
S-C309
S-E440

S-E441
S-C311
S-E442
S-C697
S-E443

S-E439
S-B038
S-B039
S-D757
S-D802

S-7935
S-7934
S-D457
S-1980
S-D458

S-D460
S-C448
S-D459
$-7020
S-7926

S-B333
S-7934
S-E715
S-A952
S-A953

S-8111

S-A278
S-A279
S-A280
S-8110

S-8651
S-A282
S-A284
S-8112
S-B604

S-8642
S-9895
S-9981
S-8643
S-E575

S-D773
$-9313
S-9314
S-B606
S-8426

S-8650
S-8640
S-8649
S-F369
S-8645

S-D758

NUMERICAL LISTING OF PART NUMBERS SUITABLE FOR FREIGHTLINER TRUCK

FOR

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

108391-74B
108391-77B
108391-78B
108391-81B
108391-82

108391-93B
108925-82B
108935-51
108935-91
108935-94

108950-59
127740
127760
1707018X
187140

2100842X
2100881X
2100901X
2101211X
2101301X

2101401X
2102071X
2103671X
2103911X
2106611X

2108751X
210881X
212214X
2-28-307
2-28-327

2-28-357
2-28-367
2-28-397
2-28-427
2-28-437

2-28-1697
2-28-1717
2-28-1977
2-3-128KX
2-3-4441KX

2-3-5221KX
2-3-8001KX
2-3-8021KX
2-3-8041KX
2-40-971

2-4-473
2-4-503
2-4-533
2-4-783
2-40-1034

2-40-1521
2-40-1701
2-40-1711
2-40-1811
2-40-1851

2507018X

DESCRIPTION

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH ASSEMBLY

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
CLUTCH BRAKE 1 3/4”
CLUTCH BRAKE 2”
STRAP KIT

BEARING & SLEEVE

CENTER BEARING
CENTER BEARING
CENTER BEARING
CENTER BEARING
CENTER BEARING

CENTER BEARING
CENTER BEARING
CENTER BEARING
CENTER BEARING
CENTER BEARING

CENTER BEARING
CENTER BEARING
STRAP KIT

WELD YOKE
WELD YOKE

WELD YOKE
WELD YOKE
WELD YOKE
WELD YOKE
WELD YOKE

WELD YOKE
WELD YOKE
WELD YOKE
SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE

SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE
STUB SHAFT

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
STUB SHAFT

STUB SHAFT
STUB SHAFT
STUB SHAFT
STUB SHAFT
STUB SHAFT

STRAP KIT

nEwksTaR REPLACEMENT

NUMBER

S-7660
S-9661
S-A954
S-B393
$-9662

S-E454
S-11568
S-A970
S-9894
S-9672

S-8644
S-A583
S-B611
S-D774
S-C500

S-E202
S-E850
S-8648
S-B612
S-B613

S-B616
S-A177
S-A178
S-E971
S-A167

S-C106
S-9671

S-7024
S-5666
S-7006

S-B226
S-11569
S-B057
S-B991
S-F036

S-B992
S-E874
S-B993
S-B618
S-8253

S-C504
S-E629
S-7454
S-A955
S-7457

S-E652
$-10012
S-B820
S-8479
S-8480

S-8448
S-9178
S-10181
S-B428
S-11345

S-9383

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

FOR

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

274C6
3-28-57
3-28-97
3-28-427
3-28-557

3-3-118KX
3-3-468KX
3-3-488KX
3-3-508KX
3-3-1501KX

3-3-1601KX
3-3-1641KX
3-3-2041KX
3-4-283
3-40-1611

3-53-451
3-53-1031
3-53-1371
37028x
37038X

4-28-307
4-3-1241KX
4-4-2051
4-40-761
4-53-61

501200
5-103X
5155X
5-28-627
5-4-3621

5-4-4551
5-4-4761X
5-4-5721
5-4-6261
5-4-6321-1

5-4-6431-1X
5-4-6891X
5-4-6961X
5-4-7171-1
5-40-1011

5-40-1041
5-40-1051
5-53-141
57028X
6-28-347

6-28-407
6-28-467
6-3-3441KX
6-3-3-21KX
6-3-3-41KX

6.3-28-17
6.3-4-161
6.3-4-331X
6.3-4-331-1X
6.3-4-391

6.3-4-541X

DESCRIPTION

DRIVE PIN

WELD YOKE
WELD YOKE
WELD YOKE
WELD YOKE

SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE

SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE
END YOKE
STUB SHAFT

STUB SHAFT
STIB SHAFT
STUB SHAFT
STRAP KIT
STRAP KIT

WELD YOKE
SLIP YOKE
END YOKE
STUB SHAFT
STUB SHAFT

NUT
U-JOINT
U-JOINT
WELD YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
STUB SHAFT

STUB SHAFT
STUB SHAFT
STUB SHAFT
STRAP KIT

WELD YOKE

WELD YOKE
WELD YOKE
SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE

WELD YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE

S £J 0 = @ w22
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NUMERICAL LISTING OF PART NUMBERS SUITABLE FOR FREIGHTLINER TRUCK

< ed @ = (W e

newkstar REPLACEMENT

NUMBER

S-A126
S$-9382
S-A125
S-9381

S-A138

S$-B925
S-C486
S-B429
S-A614
S-A615

S-E937
S-E872
S-F116
S-5780
S$-3927

S$-9030
S-B055
S$-9027
S-A850
S-E357

S-2012
S-10391
S-E952
S$-11190
S-A848

S-A849
S-A166
S-B228
S$-10472
S$-9669

S-B426
S-7017
S-B427
S-A293
S$-9905

S-B818
S$-9906
S-B994
S-10178
S$-B275

S$-9028
S-A849
S$-9032
S-D975
S$-9033

S-B598
S$-9029
S-E587
S-F339
S-F410

S-F314
S-B619
S-E654
S-B058
S-C076

S-F340
6

FOR

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.

6.3-4-541-1X
6.3-4-781X
6.3-4-781-1X
6.3-4-791X
6.3-4-791-1X

6.3-4-861-1X
6.3-4-1041X
6.3-4-1041-1X
6.3-4-1521-1X
6.3-4-1561-1X

6.3-4-1681-1
6.3-4-5221-1X
6.3-53-21
6-4-1981
6-4-2381

6-4-3791
6-4-4141
6-4-4411X
6-4-4421
6-4-4601-1

6-4-4741X
6-4-4771
6-4-5061X
6-4-5141
6-4-5481X

6-4-5501
6-4-5711
6-4-5791
6-4-5851
6-4-5961X

6-4-6021X
6-4-6041X
6-4-6041-1X
6.57018X
6-4-6321

6-4-6331
6-4-6371
6-4-6391-1X
6-4-6421-1X
6-4-6451

6-4-6481
6-4-6871X
6-4-6921X
6-4-6921-1X
6-4-6931X

6-4-6931-1X
6-4-6951X
6-4-7141
6-4-7141-1
6-4-7231X

6-4-7481-1
6-4-7541
6-4-7561X
6-4-7631-1X
6-4-7771X

6-4-7771-1X

DESCRIPTION

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
STUB SHAFT
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
STRAP KIT
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE

newgkstar REPLACEMENT

NUMBER

S-D977
S-C636
S-F472
S-F122
S-F207

S-F412
S-F411
S-F123
S-F121
S$-5380

S-5381
S-F492
S-7455
S-8525
S$-5569

S-8524
S-B294
S$-5571

S-B995
S-B926

S-E653
S$-10422
S$-9167
S-F033
S-B620

S-B976
S-9384
S-11554
S-C503
S-F031

S$-9380
S-E631
S-B075
S-E453
S$-9034

S-B445
S-D737
S-B431
S-B621
S-B452

S-B076
S-B430
S-F029
S-10180
S-11344

S-F032
S-C631
S-7456
S-10340
S$-10341

S-7458
S$-9120
S$-11476
S$-10342
S$-10343

S-D756

FOR

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

6-4-8511X
6-4-8541X
6-4-8681-1X
6-4-8761-1X
6-4-8981-1X

6-4-8991-1X
6-4-9001-1X
6-4-9021-1
6-4-9031-1X
6-40-521

6-40-541
6-40-621
6.5-28-117
6.5-3-1351X
6.5-3-1371X

6.5-40-191
6.5-40-201
6.5-4-1901
6.5-4-1911
6.5-4-2101

6.5-4-2341X
6.5-4-2361X
6.5-4-2531X
6.5-4-2711-1X
6.5-4-3021

6.5-4-3221X
6.5-4-3251
6.5-4-3261
6.5-4-3281X
6.5-4-3281-1X

6.5-4-3381X
6.5-4-3381-1X
6.5-4-3551X
6.5-4-3551-1X
6.5-4-3561X

6.5-4-3561-1X
6.5-4-3571X
6.5-4-3591-1
6.5-4-3731X
6.5-4-3731-1X

6.5-4-3921X
6.5-4-3921-1X
6.5-4-4441-1X
6.5-4-4461-1X
6.5-4-4571X

6.5-4-4571-1X
6.5-4-4631
6.5-53-91
6.5-68-64
6.5-68-74

6-53-201
6-53-311
6-63-411
6-68-64
6-68-74

907028X

There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

DESCRIPTION

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
STUB SHAFT

STUB SHAFT
STUB SHAFT
WELD YOKE
SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE

STUB SHAFT
STUB SHAFT
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE
END YOKE

END YOKE
END YOKE
STUB SHAFT
SLIP YOKE
SLIP YOKE

STUB SHAFT
STUB SHAFT
STUB SHAFT
CAP
CAP

STRAP KIT



DIRECTORY

NEWWSTAR REPLACEMENT

NUMBER

$-9720
S-A796
S-E129
S-E358
S-E359

S-6031
S-13451
S-A999
$-3929
S-9415

S-A720
S-B435
S-A630
S-A941
S-A942

S-1980
S-7926
S-B333
S-7024
S-7026

S-C673
S-C674
S-7434
S-7435
S-2627

S-6099
S-6918
S-E049

S-E061

S-E061
S-E042
S-E045
S-E809

S-E811

S-E053
S-E813

S-E052
S-E808

S-E046
$-4955

S-5105
$-4961
S-7666
S-7665
S-2889

S-2245
S-10046
$-10047

$-10045

NUMERICAL LISTING OF PART NUMBERS SUITABLE FOR FREIGHTLINER TRUCK

FOR

SP HN130
SP HN131
SP SPL90®
SP SPL170®
SP SPL250®

STN AAX2900
TAS 65323
TCP 50PLB
TDA 1227D940
TDA 122771378

TDA A1205G2425
TDA A1205N2588
TDA A1205P2590
TDA A1205Q2591
TDA A1205R2592

TDA CB2101211X
TDA CB21066611X
TDA CB2108751X
TDA CP155X

TDA CP170X

TDA CP20RPLS
TDA CP25RPLS
TDA CP279X
TDA CP280X
TDA CP281X

TDA CP407X
TDA CPL6R30
TDAKIT1125

TDA KIT8000BULK

TDA KIT8000HD
TDA KIT8004
TDAKIT8029
TDAKIT8042

TDAKIT8048

TDAKIT8081
TDAKIT8289

TDA KIT8824HD
TDAKIT9078

TDA KIT9094
TDA R004855

TDA R004962
TDA R004963
TDA R005552LBK
TDA R005552RBK
TDA R0O07895LBK

TDA R007895RBK
TDA R11444
TDA R11445

TDA R11450

DESCRIPTION

NUT
NUT
U-JOINT KIT
U-JOINT KIT
U-JOINT KIT

CAP

STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY
5” BRITE CLAMP

NUT

NUT

OIL SEAL
OIL SEAL
OIL SEAL
OIL SEAL
OIL SEAL

BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
U-JOINT
U-JOINT

U-JOINT
U-JOINT
U-JOINT
U-JOINT
U-JOINT

U-JOINT

U-JOINT

MERITOR 15" T Brake W/O
PINS

HARDWARE KIT

MERITOR 16 1/2” Q & Q PLUS
MERITOR 12 1/4” Q BRAKES
MERITOR 15” Q BRAKES
MERITOR DRIVE AXLE 15” &
16 1/2” Q & Q PLUS

MERITOR TRAILER AXLES
4000-6000 16 1/2”" BRAKES
MERITOR 16 1/2” Q BRAKE
MERITOR TRAILER AXLES
W/FAB SPIDERS

MERITOR 15” Q PLUS BRAKE
MERITOR DRIVE AXLE 16 1/2”
& 18" P BRAKES

MERITOR 15" T BRAKES

NUT

NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT
NUT

NUT
SERVICE GLADHAND (BLUE)
EMERGENCY GLADHAND
(RED)

UNIVERSAL GLADHAND

(GOLD)

newksTar REPLACEMENT

NUMBER
$-10043

S-10044
S-8884
$-6939

S-6939A
S-6942
S-6943
S-6944
S-6945

S-6946
S-6947
S-6948
S-6949
$-6950

S-6963
S-6964
S-6965
S-8513
S-8529

S-8678
S-C119
S-5056
$-5057
S-7358

S-7357
S-5049
S-5048
$-6659
S-5988
S-E039
S-E057
S-E047
S-E040
S-E063
S-E062

S-E058

S-E059

S-E048
S-E041

S-E065
S-E805

S-E806

S-E807
S-C472
S-C473
S-C474

S-C475

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

FOR

TDA

TDA
TDA
TDA

TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA

TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA

TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA

TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA

TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA

TDA

TDA

TDA
TDA

TDA
TDA

TDA

TDA
TDA
TDA
TDA

TDA

R11451

R11452
R12105
R200123

R200144
R200156
R200157
R200167
R200168

R200170
R200172
R200195
R200198
R200199

R201300
R201307
R201309
R201310
R201312

R201315
R201419
R230060
R230061
R230068

R230069
R230070
R230071
R230072
R230073
R507000
R507002
R507004
R507005
R507008
R507010

R507014

R507015

R507063
R507072

R509002
R615002

R615004

R615005
R674X
R675X
R676X

R677X

DESCRIPTION

EMERGENCY GLADHAND
(RED)

SERVICE GLADHAND (BLUE)
VALVE

KING PIN KIT

KING PIN KIT
KING PIN KIT
KING PIN KIT
KING PIN KIT
KING PIN KIT

KING PIN KIT
KING PIN KIT
KING PIN KIT
KING PIN KIT
KING PIN KIT

KING PIN KIT
KING PIN KIT
KING PIN KIT
KING PIN KIT
KING PIN KIT

KING PIN KIT
KING PIN KIT
TIE ROD END
TIE ROD END
TIE ROD END

TIE ROD END
TIE ROD END
TIE ROD END
TIE ROD END
TIE ROD END

EATON 12 1/4” W/FAB SHOES
EATON 16 1/2” W/FAB SHOES
EATON 15” X 4” STANDARD
FRUEHAUF 12 1/4” W/FAB
SHOES

FRUEHAUF 16 1/2” XEM 2
GENERATION
FRUEHAUF 16 1/2” XEM 3
GENERATION
STD FORGE/DANA 12 1/4”

WI/CAST SHOES

STD FORGE/DANA 12 1/4”
W/FAB SHOES

DANA 16 1/2” X 77 XL BRAKES
EATON 18” W/CAST SHOES

MERITOR 16 1/2” P BRAKES
EATON DRIVE AXLE BRAKES
15" & 16 1/4”

EATON TRAILER AXLES 501
& ES BRAKES

FRUEHAUF PROPAR AXLES
W/16 1/2 BRAKES

U-JOINT

U-JOINT

U-JOINT

U-JOINT

< ed QO @ Wwed = O



" DIRECTORY

R NUMERICAL LISTING OF PART NUMBERS SUITABLE FOR FREIGHTLINER TRUCK

E newkstar REPLACEMENT

NUMBER

S-A9%43
S-E814

S11611

S-6106
S-A864
S$-13451
S$-13253
S-7989

XEONORSING)

S-7988
S-F258
S-F257
S$-9978
S-7625

S$-13311
S-B023
S$-13451
S$-13451
S$-B213

S-B214
S-B214
S$-13415
S$-B213
S$-B213

S-A766
S-B003
S$-9433
S-F393
S$-13326

$-13327
S-11804
S$-11801
S$-11403
S$-11405

S$-B213
S-B213
S$-B213
S-B214
S$-B213

S-B214
S-B214
S$-B213
S-B214
S-B214

S-B214
S-B214
S$-4433
S-4434
S-4435

S-4436
S-4437
S-4438
S-4440
S-4442

S$-4505
8

FOR

TDA R801700
TDA R915008

TDA R950011

TDA RKN18530

TL 40202R3

TRW TAS65004
UTA 19993110010

VIC 922733

VIC 923548
VML T1413
VML T1555

WAB S4640024430

05-17223-000

10-12703-000
11-09624-090
14-10053-000
14-10334-000
14-12050-000

14-12051-000
14-12056-000
14-12098-001
14-12143-000
14-12253-000

16-11890-000
16-12302-000
16-12373-000
16-13957-000
17-12435-000

17-12435-001
18-29846-000
18-32999-000
22-32466-001
22-42084-002

681-466-0001
681-466-0101
681-466-0501
681-466-0901
681-466-1901

681-466-2001
681-466-2201
681-466-3301
681-466-3801
681-466-4201

681-466-4901
681-466-5201
23-11011-125
23-11011-150
23-11011-175

23-11011-200
23-11011-225
23-11011-250
23-11011-300
23-11015-350

23-11015-150

DESCRIPTION

GUIDE ASSY.

LATE MODEL DANA & STD
FORGE MODELS A175 A195
& A225-16 1/2” Brakes
CARTRIDGE

GOVERNOR

TAIL LAMP

STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY
WIPER MOTOR

STEERING KIT

STEERING KIT

SIGHT GLASS

TANK W/ SIGHT GLASS
VALVE

CAP

SHOCK ABSORBER

U-BOLT

STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY
STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY
LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP

RIGHT HAND ROTATION PUMP
RIGHT HAND ROTATION PUMP

DRAG LINK ASSEMBLY
LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP
LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP

SHACKLE

PIN

PIN

SHOCK ABSORBER
HOOD LATCH

HOOD LATCH
SHOCK ABSORBER
SHOCK ABSORBER
CONDENSER
CONDENSER

LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP
LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP
LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP
RIGHT HAND ROTATION PUM
LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP

RIGHT HAND ROTATION PUM
RIGHT HAND ROTATION PUM
LEFT HAND ROTATION PUMP
RIGHT HAND ROTATION PUM
RIGHT HAND ROTATION PUM

RIGHT HAND ROTATION PUM
RIGHT HAND ROTATION PUM
FRAME BOLT
FRAME BOLT
FRAME BOLT

FRAME BOLT
FRAME BOLT
FRAME BOLT
FRAME BOLT
FRAME BOLT

FRAME BOLT

newdkstar REPLACEMENT

NUMBER

S-4719
S-4733
S-4734
S-4735
S-4736

S-4817
S-5861
S-5862
S-5934
S-7604

S-7622
S-8420
$-9093
S-9127
S-A649

S-C635

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

FOR

FSC 1749-3304
23-11015-175
23-11015-200
23-11015-225
23-11015-250

FSC 1745-250
23-11015-275
23-11015-300
FSC 1745-2347
23-11017-250

23-11015-450
FSC 1749-3110
FSC 1745-2336

23-11017-200

DESCRIPTION

STOPLIGHT SWITCH
FRAME BOLT
FRAME BOLT
FRAME BOLT
FRAME BOLT

LOW PRESSURE SWITCH
FRAME BOLT

FRAME BOLT
STOPLIGHT SWITCH
FRAME BOLT

NYLON NUT

FRAME BOLT
STOPLIGHT SWITCH
LOW PRESSURE SWITCH
SOLENOID SWITCH

FRAME BOLT



DIRECTORY NOTES

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.



DIRECTORY NOTES
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FRONT AXLE/SUSPENSION

SHOCK ABSORBERS

NEWWSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER

S-11801 18-32999-000

S-11804 18-29846-000

S-11798 GAB 85047

S-F389 10-12032-002

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER

S-F393 16-13957-000

S-13311 10-12703-000

S-11873 10-12542-000

S-11800 10-13021-000

NEwKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR '
NUMBER
S-13373 Al16-16749-001

LENGTH CENTER TO CENTER 18 1/8”

wewksTaR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-11652 A16-16749-002

LENGTH CENTER TO CENTER 18 1/8”

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only. .50
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers. 8%



FRONT AXLE/SUSPENSION
SHACKLES

wewksTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER %
S-A766 16-11890-000 7 3/4”

SPRING PINS

newgsTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER LENGTH TYPE
S-B003 16-12302-000 7’ FRONT BRACKET
S-9433 16-12373-000 6 5/16” REAR SCHACKLE

U-BOLTS

wew ks TAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER

THREAD LENGTH
S-B023 11-09624-090  7/8” NF  12.4”
S-13703 11-09363-065  3/4” NF 65"
S-13829 11-09363-080  3/4” NF  8.0”

12

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.



FRONT AXLE/SUSPENSION
KING PIN KITS

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT TRW # AXLE CODE

NUMBER FOR

S-C464 823078 K628 E-12001, E-13201
ETN 328344 300-293

S-8678 R201315 K593 FF961, FD961
TDA R201315 300-266

S-8513 R201310 K582 FG941, FG943
TDA R201310 300-264

S-6965 R201309 K583 FG941, FG943
TDA R201309 300-244

S-6948 R200195 K563B FF943
TDA R200195 300-232

S-6964 R201307 K576C FF943
TDA R201307 300-242

S-8529 R201312 K585 FL941, FL931
TDA R201312 300-265

S-6949 R200198 K547B FL941, FL931
TDA R200198 300-216

S-6485 806355 K584 EFA-12F4
ETN 806355 300-257

S-6939A R200144 K450 FE900
TDA R200144 300-125

S-6939 R200123 K489 FE900
TDA R200123 300-150

S-6950 R200199 K534B FF921
TDA R200199 300-204

S-6947 R200172 K510B FF901
TDA R200172 300-182

S-6944 R200167 K504 FF901
TDA R200167 300-171

S-6943 R200157 K526B FE970
TDA R200157 300-195

S-6942 R200156 K526D FE970
TDA R200156 300-196

S-6963 R201300 K570B FFO71
TDA R201300 300-240

S-6946 R200170 K541B FH901, FL901
TDA R200170 300-210

S-6945 R200168 K542D FH901, FL901
TDA R200168 300-211

S-C119 R201419 300-299 FF981, 982, 986
TDA R201419

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.



FRONT AXLE/SUSPENSION

TIE ROD ENDS

NEW*STAR REPLACEMENT TRW # AXLE CODE
NUMBER FOR
S-E395 ETN 817019 ES3476 E-1200I, E13201
S-E394 ETN 817018 ES3477 E-1200I, E13201
S-7357 TDA R230069 ES423R FF961, FG941, FD961, FF943, FF931, FF921
310-223
S-7358 TDA R230068 ES423L FF961, FG941, FD961, FF943, FG943, FF931, FF921
310-222
S-5988 TDA R230073 ES2091R FL941
ES2202R
310-284
S-6659 TDA R230072 ES2090L FL941
310-283
S-5049 TDA R230070 ES2114R FL941
ES2115R
310-228
310-425
S-5048 TDA R230071 ES431L FL941
310-229
S-7357 ETN 1006149 ES423R EFA-12F4
310-223
S-7358 ETN 1006148 ES423L EFA-12F4
310-222
S-9000 ETN 1009010 ES3297R EFA-12F4
310-286
S-8999 ETN 1009009 ES3298L EFA-12F4
310-285
S-5057 TDA R230061 ES187R FF901, FEQ00, FE970
310-122
S-5056 TDA R230060 ES187L FF901, FEQ00, FE970
310-121
S-5049 TDA R230070 ES2114R FF901, FEQ00, FE970, FH901, FL931, FL901
ES2115R
310-228
310-425
S-5048 TDA R230071 ES431L FF901, FEQ00, FE-970, FH901, FL931, FL901
310-229

14
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BRAKE CALIPERS

TWIN PISTON 2. 88”_

wEWASTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-A782 BW 055250

TAKES S-E738 PAD SET

NEWRSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-A917 ASL 4151789

TAKES S-4252 PAD SET

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-10131 BW 055850

wew ks TaR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-10130 BW 055849

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only. 6.5e
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers. 85582



BRAKE
BRAKE CALIPERS

_TWIN PISTON

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-A916 BW 055251

TAKES S-F322 PAD SET

S-10109 PTO SHOWN S-10254 TANK SHOWN S-C478 PUMP SHOWN

DID YOU KNOW NEWXSTAR NOW
OFFERS REPLACEMENT PTO’S, HYDRAULIC

TANKS AND DUMP PUMPS FOR MOST
POPULAR FULLER® AND TTC® TRANSMISSIONS?

16

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
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BRAKE HARDWARE KITS

NEWKSTAR

NUMBER

S-E039
S-E040
S-E041
S-E042
S-E045
S-E046
S-E047
S-E048
S-E049
S-E052
S-E053
S-E057
S-E058
S-E059
S-E061
S-E062
S-E063
S-E065

REPLACEMENT

FOR

TDA R507000
TDA R507005
TDA R507072
TDA KIT8004
TDA KIT8029
TDA KIT9094
TDA R507004
TDA R507063
TDA KIT1125

TDA KIT8824HD

TDA KIT808|I
TDA R507002
TDA R507014
TDA R507015

TDA KIT8000HD

TDA R507010
TDA R507008
TDA R509002

S-CAM HARDWARE KITS

S-E805
S-E806
S-E807
S-E808
S-E809
S-E811
S-E813
S-E814

TDA R615002
TDA R615004
TDA R615005
TDA KIT9078
TDA KIT8042
TDA KIT8048
TDA KIT8289
TDA R915008

I | ] J SHOWN S-E061 WITH

KNURLED ROLLERS

DESCRIPTION

EATON 12 1/4” W/FAB SHOES
FRUEHAUF 12 1/4” W/FAB SHOES
EATON 18” W/CAST SHOES

MERITOR 12 1/4” Q BRAKES

MERITOR 15” Q BRAKES

MERITOR 15” T BRAKES

EATON 15” X 4” STANDARD

DANA 16 1/2” X 7 XL BRAKES

MERITOR 15” T BRAKE W/O PINS
MERITOR 15” Q PLUS BRAKE

MERITOR 16 1/2” Q BRAKE

EATON 16 1/2” W/FAB SHOES

STD FORGE/DANA 12 1/4” W/CAST SHOES
STD FORGE/DANA 12 1/4” W/FAB SHOES
MERITOR 16 1/2” Q & Q PLUS
FRUEHAUF 16 1/2” XEM 3 GENERATION
FRUEHAUF 16 1/2” XEM 2 GENERATION
MERITOR 16 1/2” P BRAKES

EATON DRIVE AXLE BRAKES 15" & 16 1/4”

EATON TRAILER AXLES ‘501" & ‘ES’ BRAKES
FRUEHAUF PROPAR AXLES W/16 1/2” BRAKES
MERITOR DRIVE AXLE 16 1/2” & 18” P BRAKES
MERITOR DRIVEAXLE 157 & 16 1/2” Q & Q PLUS
MERITOR TRAILER AXLES 4000-6000 16 1/2” BRAKES
MERITOR TRAILER AXLES W/FAB SPIDERS

LATE MODEL DANA & STD FORGE MODELS A175
A195 & A225-16 1/2” BRAKES

17

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers. ~
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Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
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NEW-OUTRIGHT NO CORE CHARGE

BASIC REPLACEMENT PUMP FOR HOBOURN ®
11 TOOTH SPLINE SHAFT

FLOW RATE 5.5-6 GPM

PRESSURE SETTING 2000-2200 PSI

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-B213 HSL ER17004- |
HSL ER17273-1
LEFT HAND HSL ER17273-3
ROTATION HSL ER17273-60
HSL ERI7391-1
HSL LF3U
14-12050-000
14-12143-000
[4-12253-000
681-466-0001
681-466-0101
681-466-0501
681-466-1901
681-466-3301

S-B214 HSL RF3U
14-12051-000
RIGHT HAND 14-12056-000

ROTATION 681-466-0901
681-466-2001

681-466-2201
681-466-3801
681-466-4201
681-466-4901
681-466-5201

20

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
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SECTOR SHAFTS

NEWRSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR APPLICATION
NUMBER
S-E036 RHS 18703731 MI100
S-E445 RHS 18705431 M90
S-7943 RGT HF644104A10387 HF64
S-4935 RGT HFB644100A 10387 HFB64, TAS65

INPUT SHAFT SEAL KITS_

WITH GREASE PACK

SHOWN RGT TAS000001

NEwKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR  APPLICATION
NUMBER
S-B066 RGT TAS000001 TAS 40,55,65 & 85
S-D694 RHS 5541421A M90 & M100

21

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only. ¢ \ee
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers. BE%e%



REBUILDING KITS

nEwASTAR REPLACEMENT DESCRIPTION
- NUMBER FOR
S-4376 ETN ERS27549 HOBOURN SERIES B, RESERVOIR FILTER KIT
S-4912 ETN EP24926 HOBOURN SERIES B, RESERVOIR CAP ASSY.
S-4957 ETN ERS27548 HOBOURN SERIES B, O-RING KIT
S-7988 VIC 923548 VICKERS SERIES V10, MASTER SEAL KIT
S-7989 VIC 922733 VICKERS SERIES V20, MASTER SEAL KIT
S-D421 RHS 554355 SHEPPARD M90 MASTER SEAL KIT
S-A392 RHS 554522 | SHEPPARD M 100 MASTER SEAL KIT
S-D694 RHS 5541421 A SHEPPARD WORM GEAR KIT-M90 & M100
S-7983 RHS 551843 SHEPPARD SERIES 6-MODEL 392 MASTER KIT
S-11557 RHS 554491 | SHEPPARD M90/100 SECTOR SEAL KIT
S-11558 RHS 554130 SHEPPARD M80 SECTOR SEAL KIT
S-11556 RHS 554486 | SHEPPARD M80/90/100/1 10 INPUT SHAFT SEAL KIT
S-D837 RHS 2351251K SHEPPARD INPUT SHAFT SEAL KIT
FITS 292/392/492/592
S-7627 RGT TAS650012 TRW TAS65 MASTER SEAL KIT
S-B066 RGT TAS00000| TRW TAS65 INPUT SHAFT SEAL KIT
S-459| RGT HFB520000  TRW HFB52 MASTER SEAL KIT
S-4033 RGT HF540000 TRW HF54 MASTER SEAL KIT
S-4590 RGT HFB640001  TRW HFB64 MASTER SEAL KIT
S-4412 RGT HF640000 TRW HF64 MASTER SEAL KIT
S-7198 RGT HFB700000  TRW HFB70 MASTER SEAL KIT
S-9501 RGT TAS400003 TRW TAS40 MASTER SEAL KIT
S-9502 RGT TAS550004 TRW TAS55 MASTER SEAL KIT
S-9504 RGT TAS850005 TRW TAS85 MASTER SEAL KIT
NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT DESCRIPTION
NUMBER FOR
S-13451 TRW TAS65004 ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY
RGT TAS65004AX (CAST NUMBER TAS652295)
14-10053-000 USED IN FLDI12 AND 120 FREIGHTLINER TRUCK
14-10334-000 MODELS 1987 TO PRESENT
RGT 66007R ALSO REPLACES HFB64 STEERING GEARS
TAS 65323

22
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Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
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PROP SHAFT/DRIVELINE COMPONENTS

CENTER BEARINGS_

NEWRSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR SERIES
NUMBER
S-7935 SP 2100842X 1550, 1610-1650
S-7934 SP 2100881X 1280, 1310
S-D457 SP 2100901X 1280, 1310, 1330, 1350, 1410
S-1980 SP 2101211X 1710
S-D458 SP 2101301X 1550, 1610
S-D460 SP 2101401X 1350, 1410, 1480
S-C448 SP 2102071X 1550, 1610, 1650
S-D459 SP 2103671X 1280, 1310, 1330, 1350, 1410
S-7020 SP 2103911X 1310, 1410, 1480
S-7926 SP 2106611X 1760, 1810
S-B333 SP 2108751X 1760, 1810

23
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PROP SHAFT/DRIVELINE COMPONENTS

-U-jOINT STRAP KITS

24

552

NEWRSTAR

NUMBER

S-B612
S-B613
S-A293
S-A955
S-E715
S-D756
S-D757
S-D758

REPLACEMENT

FOR

SP 37028X
SP 37038X
SP 6.57018X
SP 57028X
SP 212214X
SP 907028X
SP 1707018X
SP 2507018X

SERIES

1350 AND 1410
1480-1550

1710, 1760 AND 1810
1610

NEW DESIGN 1710
SPL90®

SPL170®

SPL250®

SPL90®, SPL170®, SPL250® ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS OF DANA Corporation

~ _UuJoINTS

NEWWSTAR

NUMBER

S-9671
S-2171
S-7024
S-E129
S-E358
S-E359
S-6918
S-7024
S-7026
S-Cé673
S-C674
S-7434
S-7435
S-2627
S-6099
S-C475
S-C474
S-C473
S-C472

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

REPLACEMENT

FOR

SP 5103X

SP 5153X

SP 5155X

SPL 90®

SPL I70®

SPL 250®

TDA CPL6R30
TDA CPI55X
TDA CPI170X
TDA CP20RPLS
TDA CP25RPLS
TDA CP279X
TDA CP280X
TDA CP281X
TDA CP407X
TDA R677X
TDA R676X
TDA R675X
TDA R674X

SHOWN TDA Ré677X

SERIES

1000
1310
1550
SPL®
SPL®
SPL®
L6N
1550
1000

1610
1710
1810
1760
1760 1/2 ROUND
1810 1/2 ROUND
1710 1/2 ROUND
1610 1/2 ROUND



SLIP YOKES/DRIVELINE COMPONENTS

NEWKSTAR

NUMBER

S-8112
S-B604
S-8642
S-9895
S-9981
S-8643
S-E454
S-11568
S-A970
S-9894
S-9672
S-8644
S-A583
S-Bé1 1
S-Al77
S-7432
S-7433
S-13212
S-B820
S-8479
S-8480
S-8525
S-5569
S-10340
S-10341
S-10342
S-10343

REPLACEMENT

FOR

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

2-3-128KX
2-3-4441KX
2-3-5221KX
2-3-8001KX
2-3-8021KX
2-3-8041KX
3-3-118KX
3-3-468KX
3-3-488KX
3-3-508KX
3-3-1501KX
3-3-1601KX
3-3-1641KX
3-3-2041KX
4-3-1241KX
6-3-2651
6-3-2671
6-3-2741KX
6-3-3441KX
6.3-3-21KX
6.3-3-41KX
6.5-3-1351X
6.5-3-1371X
6.5-68-64
6.5-68-74
6-68-64
6-68-74

SERIES SPLINE

1310
1310
1310
1310
1310
1330
1410
1410
1350
1410
1350
1480
1480
1410
1550
1710
1710
1710
1710
1760
1760
1810
1810
1760, 1810
1810
1610, 1710
1710, 1760

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

SIZE

| 3/8”-16 SPLINE

| 1/4”-16 SPLINE

| 3/8”-16 SPLINE

| 3/8”-16 SPLINE

| 3/8”-16 SPLINE

| 3/8”-16 SPLINE

I 1/2”-16 SPLINE

I 1/2”-16 SPLINE

I 1/2”-16 SPLINE

I 1/2”-16 SPLINE

| 3/8”-16 SPLINE

| 9/16”-16 SPLINE

| 9/16”-16 SPLINE

I 1/2”-16 SPLINE

| 3/4”-16 SPLINE

2 1/2”-16 SPLINE

2 1/2”-16 SPLINE

2 1/2”-16 SPLINE

2 1/2”-16 SPLINE

2 1/2”-16 SPLINE

2 1/2”-16 SPLINE

3”-16 SPLINE

3”-16 SPLINE

SPLINE PLUG, PLASTIC
SPLINE PLUG, PLASTIC
SPLINE PLUG, PLASTIC
SPLINE PLUG, PLASTIC

LENGTH

53/8”
51/4”
6718
6 13/16”
71718”
712"
6 1/2”
3 29/32”
7 5/16”
77/8”
513/16”
6 13/16”
9 1/2”
51/4”
67/8”
[rri/ne”
9 19/32”
7 15/32”
12 23/32”
I'15/32”
9 1/4”
10 1/4”
I17/8”

25



WELD YOKES/DRIVELINE COMPONENTS

NEwASTAR REPLACEMENT SERIES TUBING DIAMETER
NUMBER FOR AND WALL
S-A952 SP 2-28-307 1310 2 3/47-.065”
S-A953 SP 2-28-327 1310 3”..065”
S-8111 SP 2-28-357 1310 2”-.083”
S-A278 SP 2-28-367 1310 2 1/2-.083”
S-A279 SP 2-28-397 1310 3 1/27-.065”
S-A280 SP 2-28-427 1310 3 1/27-.083”
S-8110 SP 2-28-437 1310 3”..083”
S-8651 SP 2-28-1697 1330 3”..083”
S-A282 SP 2-28-1717 1330 3 1/27-.083”
S-A284 SP 2-28-1977 1330 3 1/27-.065”
S-966 SP 3-28-57 1350 3”..083”
S-A954 SP 3-28-97 1410 3”..083”
S-B393 SP 3-28-427 1410 3 1/27-.083”
$-9662 SP 3-28-557 1410 3 1/27-.083”
S-B616 SP 4.28-307 1550 3 1/27-.095”
S-5666 SP 5-28-627 1610 3 1/27-.134”
S-7457 SP 6-28-347 1710 47.134”
S-E652 SP 6-28-407 1710 41/27-.134”
S-10012 SP 6-28-467 1710 47.134”
S-8448 SP 6.3-28-17 1760 47.134”
S-7455 SP 6.5-28-117 1810 41/27-.134”

26
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NEWKSTAR

NUMBER

S-E575
S-8426
S-8650
S-8640
S-8649
S-F369
S-8645
S-C500
S-E202
S-E850
S-8648
S-E971
S-A167
S-8253
S-C504
S-E629
S-7454
S-5380
S-5381
S-F492
S-7458
S-9120
S-11476
S-F116
S-8524
S-B294
S-7456
S-F117

REPLACEMENT SERIES
FOR

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

2-40-971
2-40-1031
2-40-1521
2-40-1701
2-40-1711
2-40-1811
2-40-1851
3-40-1611
3-53-451
3-53-1031
3-53-1371
4-40-761
4-53-61
5-40-1011
5-40-1041
5-40-1051
5-53-141
6-40-521
6-40-541
6-40-621
6-53-201
6-53-311
6-53-411
6.3-53-21
6.5-40-191
6.5-40-201
6.5-53-91
6.5-53-171

1310
1310
1310
1310
1310
1310
1310
1350
1480
1410
1410
1550
1550
1610
1610
1610
1610
1710/1760
1710/1760
1710
1710
1710
1710
1760
1810
1810
1810
1810

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

STUB SHAFTS/DRIVELINE COMPONENTS

SPLINE
LENGTH

11/8"-16X 2"

1 3/8"-16X 2 1/4”

1 3/8"-16X 2 1/4”

1 3/8"-16X 2 1/4”

1 3/8"-16X 2 1/4”

1 3/8"-16X 2 1/8”

1 3/8"-16X 2 1/4”
11/2°-16X 2 1/2”
19/16”-16X 5 15/16”
11/2°-16X 4 7/16”
1 3/8"-16X 4 7/16”
13/4”-16X 3"

1 3/4”-16X 5 15/16”
2"-16X 3 1/2”
2"-16X 3 1/2”
2"-16X 3 1/2”
13/4"-10X 27
21/2°-16X 4"
21/2°-16X 4"

2 1/2”-16X 10.65"
161/64"-10X 2 7/8”
2 23/647-16X 2 5/8”
161/64™-38X 2 27/32"
2 23/647-46X 2 5/8”
3"-16X 4 1/2”
3"-16X 4 1/2”

2 11/32"-16X 2 5/8”
2 23/647-46X 2 5/8”

TUBES
SIZE

1 3/4” X .065”
2" X .083"
3" X .083”
2" X 120"
21/2” X .083”
2 1/2” X .065”
2 1/2” X .083”
3" X .083”
31/2" X .083"
3" X .083”
3" X .083”
3 1/2" X .095”
3 1/2" X .095”
31/2" X 134"
31/2" X 134"
4" X 134"
31/2" X 134"
4" X 134"
4" X 134"
4 1/2” X 134"
4" X 134"
4" X 134"
4" X 134"
4.062” X .165"
4 1/2” X 134"
4 1/2” X 134"
4 1/2” X 134"
4.562 X .165”
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STANDARD AND HALF ROUND
END YOKES/DRIVELINE COMPONENTS

newsksTaR REPLACEMENT SERIES SIZE
NUMBER FOR SPLINE
S-Al78 SP 4-4-2051 1550 1.500”-10
5-7006 SP 5-4-362I 1610 1.750"-10"
$-B226 SP 5-4-455| 1610 1.969"-10"
S-11569 SP 5-4-4761X 1610 1.750"-10"
S-B057 SP 5-4-572| 1610 1.989”-30
$-B99| SP 5-4-5731 1610 2.1147-32
S-E873 SP 5-4-6261 1610 1.774-34
S-F036 SP 5-4-6321-1 1610 1.998"-38
$-B992 SP 5-4-6431-1X 1610 EZ 2.0247-39
S-E874 SP 5-4-6891X 1610 2.2507-10
5-B993 SP 5-4-6961X 1610 2.0247-39
S-B618 SP 5-4-7171-1 1610 EZ 1.790"-34
$-5780 SP 6-4-198| 1710 1.969”-10
5-3927 SP 6-4-238| 1710 1.750”-10
$-9030 SP 6-4-3791 1710 2.0317-10
S-B055 SP 6-4-414] 1710 1.750”-10
5-9027 SP 6-4-4411X 1710 2.2507-10
S-A850 SP 6-4-442 1710 2.5007-10
S-E357 SP 6-4-4601-1 1710 EZ 2.3447-16
5-2012 SP 6-4-4741X 1710 27-10
$-10391 SP 6-4-477| 1710 2.390"-46
S-E952 SP 6-4-5061X 1710 2.149"-16
S-11190 SP 6-4-5141 1710 1.962"-10
S-A848 SP 6-4-5481X 1710 2.156™-16
S-A849 SP 6-4-5501 1710 2"-39
S-Al66 SP 6-4-5711 1710 2.359"-36
$-B228 SP 6-4-5791 1710 2.109"-32
5-10472 SP 6-4-5851 1710 2.0247-39
5-9669 SP 6-4-5961X 1710 2.375"-46
S-B426 SP 6-4-6021X 1710 2.0317-39
57017 SP 6-4-6041X 1710 2274744
S-B427 SP 6-4-6041-1X 1710 EZ 2274744
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STANDARD AND HALF ROUND
END YOKES/DRIVELINE COMPONENTS

NEWKSTAR
NUMBER
S-9905
S-B818
S-9906
S-B994
S-10178
S-B275
S-9028
S-A849
S-9032
S-D975
S-9033
S-B598
S-9029
S-E587
S-F339
S-F410
S-F314
S-B619
S-E654
S-B058
S-C076
S-F340
S-D977
S-Cé636
S-F472
S-F122
S-F207
S-F412
S-F41 1
S-F123
S-FI121
S-9178

REPLACEMENT SERIES
FOR

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

6-4-6321
6-4-6331
6-4-6371
6-4-6391-1X
6-4-6421-1X
6-4-6451
6-4-6481
6-4-6871X
6-4-6921X
6-4-6921-1X
6-4-6931X
6-4-6931-1X
6-4-6951X
6-4-7141
6-4-7141-1
6-4-7231X
6-4-7481-1
6-4-7541
6-4-7561X
6-4-7631-1X
6-4-7771X
6-4-7771-1X
6-4-8511X
6-4-8541X
6-4-8681-1X
6-4-8761-1X
6-4-8981-1X
6-4-8991-1X
6-4-9001-1X
6-4-9021-1
6-4-9031-1X
6.3-4-161

1710
1710
1710
1710 EZ
1710 EZ
1710
1710
1710
1710
1710 EZ
1710
1710 EZ
1710
1710
1710 EZ
1710
1710 EZ
1710
1710
1710 EZ
1710
1710 EZ
1710
1710
1710 EZ
1710 EZ
1710 EZ
1710 EZ
1710 EZ
1710 EZ
1710 EZ
1760

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

SIZE
SPLINE

1.750”-34
1.774"-34
2”-39

2.024”-39
2.024”-39
1.790”-34
1.790”-34
2”-39

2.500”-10
2.500”-10
2.750”-10
2.750”-10
2”-39

1.998”-38
1.998”-38
1.989”-30
2.390”-46
2.1437-41
2.1437-41
2.0317-39
2.375”-46
2.3747-46
1.790”-34
2.024”-39
2.1147-32
2.1147-32
2.2747-44
2.024”-39
2.024”-39
1.790”-34
2.024”-39
2.344-16




STANDARD AND HALF ROUND
END YOKES/DRIVELINE COMPONENTS

newksTaR REPLACEMENT SERIES SIZE
~ NUMBER FOR SPLINE
s-1018I SP 6.3-4-331X 1760 2.274"-44
S-B428 SP 6.3-4-331-1X 1760 EZ 2.274"-44
S-11345 SP 6.3-4-391 1760 2.3747-46
5-9383 SP 6.3-4-541X 1760 2.0317-39
S-Al26 SP 6.3-4-541-1X 1760 EZ 2.0317-39
5-9382 SP 6.3-4-781X 1760 2.500”-10
S-Al125 SP 6.3-4-781-1X 1760 EZ 2.500"-10
5938l SP 6.3-4-791X 1760 2.750"-10
S-Al38 SP 6.3-4-791-1X 1760 EZ 2.750"-10
$-B925 SP 6.3-4-861-1X 1760 EZ 2.3747-46
5-C486 SP 6.3-4-104IX 1760 2.375"-46
S-B429 SP 6.3-4-1041-1X 1760 EZ 2.375"-46
S-A614 SP 6.3-4-1521-1X 1760 EZ 2.1147-32
S-A615 SP 6.3-4-1561-1X 1760 EZ 2.364"-36
S-E937 SP 6.3-4-1681-1 1760 EZ 2.794"-54
S-E872 SP 6.3-4-5221-1X 1760 EZ 2.274"-44
$-5571 SP 6.5-4-190] 1810 2.750"-10
$-B995 SP 6.5-4-191 1 1810 2.250"-10
$-B926 SP 6.5-4-2101 1810 2.500”-10
S-E653 SP 6.5-4-234IX 1810 2.000”-10
S-10422 SP 6.5-4-2361X 1810 2.4227-18
59167 SP 6.5-4-2531X 1810 2.344"-16
S-F033 SP 6.5-4-2711-1X 1810 EZ 2.375"-46
$-B620 SP 6.5-4-302 1810 2.635"-20
$-B976 SP 6.5-4-3221X 1810 2.3747-46
5-9384 SP 6.5-4-325] 1810 2.375"-46
S-11554 SP 6.5-4-326 1810 2.024"-39
5-C503 SP 6.5-4-3281X 1810 2.274"-44
S-FO3| SP 6.5-4-3281-1X 1810 EZ 2.274"-44
5-9380 SP 6.5-4-338IX 1810 2.0317-39
S-E631 SP 6.5-4-3381-1X 1810 EZ 2.024"-39
$-B075 SP 6.5-4-355IX 1810 2.500"-10
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STANDARD AND HALF ROUND
END YOKES/DRIVELINE COMPONENTS

NEWKSTAR
NUMBER
S-14006
S-14005
S-13873
S-13744
S-13616
S-9035
S-E453
S-9034
S-B445
S-D737
S-B431
S-B621
S-B452
S-B076
S-B430
S-F029
S-10180
S-11344
S-F032
S-Cé631
S-F030

REPLACEMENT
FOR

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

170-4-641-1
250-4-351-1X
6-4-7181-1X
6-4-9031X
6-4-9181-1
6.5-4-2711
6.5-4-3551-1X
6.5-4-3561X
6.5-4-3561-1X
6.5-4-3571X
6.5-4-3591-1
6.5-4-3731X
6.5-4-3731-1X
6.5-4-3921X
6.5-4-3921-1X
6.5-4-4441-1X
6.5-4-4461-1X
6.5-4-4571X
6.5-4-4571-1X
6.5-4-4631
6.5-4-463 -1

SERIES

SPL170®
SPL250®
1710
1710
1710
1810
1810 EZ
1810
1810 EZ
1810
1810 EZ
1810
1810 EZ
1810
1810 EZ
1810 EZ
1810 EZ
1810
1810 EZ
1810
1810

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.

There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

SIZE
SPLINE

2.024”-39
2.375”-46
2.3747-46
2.024”-39
2.390”-46
2.3757-46
2.500”-10
2.750”-10
2.750”-10
2.024”-39
2.3917-46
2.3757-46
2.3757-46
2.3917-46
2.3917-46
2.364”-36
2.114”-32
2.2747-44
2.2747-44
2.794”-54
2.794”-54
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NEWKSTAR
NUMBER
S-D773
S-9313
S-9314
S-B606
S-D774
S-D763
S-D764
S-8628
S-8629
S-D765
S-D766
S-D767
S-8633
S-8632
S-8630
S-D753
S-D768
S-8631
S-D769
S-D770
S-D771
S-10013
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Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
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REPLACEMENT

P.T.O. SLIP, END AND
FLANGE YOKES/DRIVELINE COMPONENTS

FOR

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

2-4-473
2-4-503
2-4-533
2-4-783
3-4-283
[0-3-18KX
[0-3-22X
10-3-32X
10-3-83X
[0-3-163X
10-4-12
10-4-23
10-4-32
10-4-63
10-4-93
10-4-103
[0-4-113
0-4-123
10-4-183
10-4-193
10-4-282
10-4-481

SERIES

1310
1310
1310
1310
1350
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

TYPE

I”- ROUND

| 1/8”-ROUND
| 1/4”-ROUND
| 1/4”-ROUND
| 1/4”-ROUND

| 1/4”-16 SPLINES

7/8”-SQUARE
| 1/8”-HEX
I”-ROUND”

| 1/4”-ROUND
7/8”-SQUARE
3/4”-ROUND
| 1/8”-HEX
7/8”-ROUND
I”-ROUND

| 1/8”-ROUND
| 1/8”-ROUND
| 1/4”-ROUND
| 1/4”-ROUND
| 1/4”-ROUND
7/8”-HEX
7/8”-13 SPLINES



EXHAUST CLAMPS

PREFORMED JOINT CLAMPS

e
newksTan REPLACEMENT FOR  DESCRIPTION
S-B339 ABP N35 30PLS 3" PREFORMED CLAMP STAINLESS
S-C110 ABP N35 35PLA 3.5” PREFORMED CLAMP ALUMINIZED
$-8476 ABP N35 40PLA 4 PREFORMED CLAMP ALUMINIZED
S-D424 ABP N35 40PLS 4” PREFORMED CLAMP STAINLESS
S-C109 ABP N35 40PLB 4" BUTT CLAMP ALUMINIZED
S-7687 ABP N35 50PLA 5" PREFORMED CLAMP ALUMINIZED
S-A999 ABP N35 50PLS 5” PREFORMED CLAMP STAINLESS
FLAT BAND JOINT CLAM PS_

@

NEWASTAR REPLACEMENT FOR  DESCRIPTION
S-4965 DNX 004482 4” FLAT BAND CLAMP STAINLESS
S-4966 DNX 004484 5” FLAT BAND CLAMP STAINLESS
S-A910 DNX 006202 5” FLAT BAND CLAMP STAINLESS
S-B068 DCX 004478 3” FLAT BAND CLAMP STAINLESS
S-C511 DCX 006203 4” FLAT BAND CLAMP STAINLESS
\ —_U-BOLT CLAMPS
""-’,3:’,},*573;;‘" REPLACEMENT FOR  SIZE v v
S-4332 ABP N35 400UBRS 4
S-4333 ABP N35 500UBRS 5
S-A862 Cl U500F| 5
S-A914 RKR U500PL 5

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only. & \ae
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers. 5250



BLOWER MOTORS

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-B398 ABP N83 301137, HA2155
BOA-80-415-00-789

APPLICATION:

FREIGHTLINER MODELS WITH BEHR SYSTEMS
12 VOLT-COUNTERCLOCKWISE, INCLUDES FLANGE AND
BLOWER WHEEL MODELS C-SERIES-1996-2002

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-11167 ABP N83 301017, E803122
HA 1870, BOA-85-440-50-009

APPLICATION:

FREIGHTLINER MODELS: FLB, FLL, FL FLD120,
FLD112 WITH BEHR SYSTEMS, 12 VOLT-COUNTERCLOCKWISE,
INCLUDES FLANGE & BLOWER WHEEL

NEWRSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER
S-11455 ABP N83 301527
BOA-8546250009
APPLICATION:

FREIGHTLINER CENTURY CLASS & FLD AUXILIARY HVAC
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NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-A864 TL 40202R3
S-14111 681-544-01-03

7 TERMINAL JUNCTION BOX_

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-F368 HDX BE22040

WINDSHIELD WIPER MOTOR_

NEWRSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER
S-13253 ABP N82 03235
UTA 1999 3110010
66855400M025W|

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only. & \oe
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers. S5



2 SPEED SHIFT M% ORS & COMPONENTS

FITS ALL LATE MODEL INTERNATIONAL

2 SPEED SHIFT MOTOR KIT

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

ETN 0113743

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-A762 ETN 0120750

CIRCUIT BOARD KIT
B @ Nsmr:n REPLACEMENT FOR
S i S-8008 ETN 0211319
|/
1

S-5691 ETN 0113744 CIRCUIT BOARD
ONLY
ol

-HARNESS AND CONNECTOR

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-A760 ETN 0113753
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2 SPEED SHIFT MOTORS & COMPONENTS

FITS ALL LATE MODEL INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS

| 2 SPEED SHIFT KIT_

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER

S-5582 ETN 0122000

NEWSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER
S-8883 ETN 0040635

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER
S-6058 ETN 0113745

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER
S-5318 ETN 0119855

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.



TURN SIGNAL SWITCHES

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-12068 A14-13495-000

CENTURY CLASS, COLUMBIA

1998-2003
NEWRSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER
S-12069 680-545-01-24
MEDIUM DUTY BUSINESS CLASS
1994-2003
FL 50,60,70,80
newksTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER
S-10275 GRO-01-4811-77

FD,FLD CLASS TRUCK, HEAVY DUTY CONSTRUCTION
W/HAZZARD TAB. EXCEEDS CLASS A,SAE,QQC, &

FMVSS108 SPECS.
BATTERY CABLE
NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT
~ NUMBER FOR SIZE
S-A763 A06-09955-108 92”
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MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL

SOLENOID SWITCHES_

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT
NUMBER FOR TYPE

S-D895 DR 1115556 FOR 40, 50MT
S-Aé649 - PRESTOLITE SYSTEMS
S-E555 DR 1115598 FOR 42MT

SHOWN
1115556
NEWRSTAR REPLACEMENT
NUMBER TYPE FOR
2 TERMINAL S-4719 SEALED _ 1/4’NTP
| TERMINAL S-5934 SEALED _ I/8’NTP
2 TERMINAL S-9093 SEALED - 1/4’NTP
SHOWN 2 TERMINAL S-A264 SL-4 STYLE BW 228600 [/4’NTP
BW 228600
NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT
NUMBER TYPE FOR
| TERMINAL S-4817 SEALED _ 1/4’NPT
| TERMINAL S-9127 SEALED . 1/8’NPT
2 TERMINAL S-A265 LP3STYLE BW 228750 1/4”NPT
| TERMINAL S-A266 LP3STYLE BW 279416 1/4”NPT
SHOWN
BW 228750

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only. S \ue.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers. 8%



CAB AND BODIES

HOOD HOLD DOWN KITS & COMPONENTS

-HOOD CABLES

newhsTar REPLACEMENT FOR
w—\w NUMBER
S-11940 Al17-12081-000
S-11941 Al17-12082-000

CAB HOOD LATCHES

wewRsTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
S-13326 17-12435-000
S-13327 17-12435-00 |
APPLICATION: & FLD

HOOD MOUNT

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-13329 A17-10464-001

APPLICATION: @ FLD
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Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
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CLUTCH RELATED COMPONENTS

FOR 14” AND 15 1/2” CLUTCH ASSEMBLIES

‘ BEARING AND SLEEVE ASSEMBLY_

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-D802 SP 187140

USEWITH DANA CLUTCH
PART NUMBER 107621-7

‘ TORQUE LIMITING CLUTCH BRAKE_

NEWWSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER
‘ S-B039 SP 127760 2”
S-B038 SP 127740 | 3/4”
CLUTCH RELEASE FORK_
NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER
S-7440 SP 105CI137

DRIVE PIN_

NEWRSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-7660 SP 274Cé

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only. S e
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers. 8%



NEW CLUTCH ASSEMBLIES

NEWSTAR

PARTS COMPONENT GROUP

THE MOST COMPLETE LINE OF NEW CLUTCHES FOR
CLASS 6, 7, AND 8 TRUCKS AVAILABLE IN THE AFTERMARKET.

MATCHED UNIT CONFIGURATIONS TO FIT YOUR NEEDS UP TO
THE HIGHEST TORQUE RATED ENGINES. ALL MAKES COVERAGE
FOR NORTH AMERICAN PRODUCED CLASS 6-7-8 VEHICLES.

1 YEAR, 100,000 MILE WARRANTY.

MADE IN THE U.S.A.
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NEW CLUTCH ASSEMBLIES

ADJUSTMENT  BEARING 0 : lglzl. =
NEWWSTAR  REPLACEMENT  COVER  TYPE TYPE 2. |E_ o z32 S 12 3 & %o
" NUMBER  FOR ASSEMBLY 92 |25 E% gE oo |5 2 2|52
NUMBER 59 gg 3@ = < E 2 % E ;3
o O |20 =
14" X 1 3/4” CAST IRON TWO PLATE
$-8307 SP 107035-36 127400-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 600 ROUND  ORGANIC R 7
$-8308 SP 107035-22 127400-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 800 ROUND CERAMIC R 7
$-8309 SP 107035-54  127400-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 900 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 X 7
$-8310 SP 107035-53 127400-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1000 ROUND CERAMIC VIL 8 X 7
$-E351 SP 107035-82 127400-4  MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 1100 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 X 7
$-E352 SP 107063-59 127400-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1150 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 X 7
14" X 2" CAST IRON TWO PLATE
$-8303 SP 107034-30 127390-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 600 ROUND  ORGANIC R 7
$-8304 SP 10703419 127390-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 800 ROUND CERAMIC VIL R 7
$-8305 SP 107034-32 127390-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1000 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 X 7
SP 107034-54B
$-8306 SP 107034-53 127390-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1000 ROUND CERAMIC VIL 8 X 7
$-E353 SP 107050-59 127390-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1400 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 7
$-E354 SP 107950-59 127390-4-M MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1400 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 7
$-E601 SP 107034-61 127390-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1000 3-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 X 7
15 1/2" X 1 3/4" CAST IRON TWO PLATE
$-8311 SP 107090-22 127476-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1000 ROUND  ORGANIC R 7
$-8312 SP 107090-3 1274761 MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1100 ROUND  CERAMIC VIL R 7
$-8313 SP 107090-56 127476-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1100 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 7
$-8314 SP 107090-52 1274761 MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1250 ROUND CERAMIC VIL 8 7
¢ CERAMIC FRICTION MATERIAL FOR THE HEAVIEST APPLICATIONS
*OE QUALITY RAW MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS
*HEAVY DUTY DAMPER SPRINGS FOR LONGER DAMPER LIFE
43
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NEW CLUTCH ASSEMBLIES

ADJUSTMENT  BEARING o 2 g < o
NEwRSTAR REPLACEMENT  COVER TYPE TYPE 2u | E_ » z2 Z |z 2z 8 &,
“NUMBER  FOR ASSEMBLY cS Eé %; oz o g £ 3 §§
NUMBER §§ 3 5 %:Ez s |5 ; " ;g
= |8 -EIEIREE
O
15 1/2" X 2" CAST IRON TWO PLATE
$-8315  SP 10709127  127597-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1000 ROUND  ORGANIC R 7"
$-8316  SP 107091-3  127597-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1100 ROUND  CERAMIC VIL R 7"
$-8317  SP 10709177  127597-4  MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 1250 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 X 7"
$-8318  SP 107091-52  127597-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 1150 ROUND  CERAMIC VIL 8 X 7"
S-E355  SP 10709177  127597-4  MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 1250 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 7"
S-E414  SP 107091-80DR 127597-4  MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 1450 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 7"
S-E415  SP 107091-74  127597-4  MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 1650 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 10 8.5"
S-E416  SP 107391-93  127597-6  MANUAL GREASABLE ~ 4000 1850 6-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 10 8.5"
S-E417  SP 107925-82  150698-4  MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 1700 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 7 10
S-E418  SP 107935-82  150698-4-M MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 1700 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 7 10"
S-E419  SP 107935-51  150698-4-M MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 1650 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 9 X 10
S-E420  SP 107935-82  150699-4-M EASE-A-JUST GREASABLE 3600 1650 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 7 X 10"
S-E421  SP 107935-51  150699-4-M EASE-A-JUST GREASABLE ~ 3600 1650 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 9 X 10
S-E603  SP 107091-81 MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 1400 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 7"
S-E604  SP 107935-82 EASE-A-JUST GREASABLE 3600 1700 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 7 10
S-E605  SP 107935-51 EASE-A-JUST GREASABLE 3600 1650 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 9 10"
S-E606  SP 107091-74 EASE-A-JUST GREASABLE 3600 1650 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 10 8.5"
350MM X 1 1/2" SINGLE PLATE PUSH TYPE
S-E429  SP 1076217 102048 EXTERNAL GREASABLE 2400 500 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 X 7"
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Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
231 There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.



NEW CLUTCH ASSEMBLIES

ADJUSTMENT BEARING o ‘“—? 8|2 ~
Z o | W
NEW*STAR REPLACEMENT COVER TYPE TYPE 9 2 2 _ o z 3 cz) 2 (z) 2o
—NUmBer _ FOR ASSEMBLY %2 | 23 =4 oz O |E|E|Z 22
w w S o > oW O vz E =2
NUMBER 23 | B= <5 S s = |9, =y
I | g™ v Es 2 9z &|z0
o S é S 0 = s
= o #|°©
14" X 1 1/2" STAMPED STEEL SINGLE PLATE
$-8295 SP 107688-7 129710-3  EASE-A-JUST ~ GREASABLE 2400 520 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 X 7"
14" X 1 3/4" STAMPED STEEL SINGLE PLATE
$-8296 SP 107113-7 127747-2  MANUAL GREASABLE 2800 445 ROUND CERAMIC VSR 8 X 7"
$-8297 SP 107113-5 127747-2  MANUAL GREASABLE 2800 650 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 X 7"
S-E432 SP 107683-5 127747-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 650 3-PADDLE CERAMIC VIL 8 X 7"
S-E433 SP 107683-16 127747-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 445 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 X 7"
S-E434 SP 107683-5 129044-1  EASE-A-JUST  GREASABLE 3200 650 3-PADDLE CERAMIC VIL 8 X 7"
S-E435 SP 107683-5 129044-1  EASE-A-JUST ~ GREASABLE 3200 650 ROUND CERAMIC VIL 8 X 7"
S-E436 SP 107683-5 127747-2  MANUAL GREASABLE 2800 600 ROUND CERAMIC VIL 8 X 7"
14" X 1 3/4" STAMPED STEEL TWO PLATE
$-8299 SP 107137-5 129044-2  MANUAL GREASABLE 2800 900 3-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 7"
$-8298 SP 107137-6 129044-2  MANUAL GREASABLE 2800 800 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 7"
$-C580 SP 107237-8 129060-5  EASE-A-JUST  GREASABLE 2000 900 3-PADDLE CERAMIC VTL 8 7"
S-E430 SP 107137-8 129044-5 MANUAL GREASABLE 2000 900 3-PADDLE CERAMIC VIL 8 7"
S-E431 SP 107137-16 129044-2  MANUAL GREASABLE 2800 800 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 7"
S-E599 SP 107237-16 129060-2  EASE-A-JUST ~ GREASABLE 2800 800 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 7"
14" X 2" STAMPED STEEL TWO PLATE
$-8301 SP 107142-3 129055-2  MANUAL GREASABLE 2800 800 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 X 7"
$-8302 SP 107142-2 129055-2 MANUAL GREASABLE 2800 900 3-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 X 7"
S-E600 SP 107342-11 129061-5  EASE-A-JUST ~ GREASABLE 2000 900 3-PADDLE CERAMIC VTL 8 X 7"
14" X 1 3/4” SOFT PEDAL
S-E437 SP 108063-59 160051-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1150 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 X 7"
14" X 2" SOFT PEDAL
S-E438 SP 108034-32 160051-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1000 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 X 7"
$-D575 SP 108034-61 160051-1  MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1150 3-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 X 7"
S-D574 SP 108050-59 160051-1 MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1400 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 X 7"
S-E439 SP 108950-59 160051-1-M MANUAL GREASABLE 3200 1400 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 X 7"
151/2" X 2" SOFT PEDAL
$-C307 SP 108391-77B 152705-4  MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 250 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 X 7"
S-E440 SP 108391-82 152705-6 ~ MANUAL GREASABLE 4000 350 ROUND  ORGANIC 8 X 7"
$-C308 SP 108391-78B 152705-6  MANUAL GREASABLE 4000 400 ROUND  ORGANIC 10 X 8.5"
$-C309 SP 108391-81B 152705-4  MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 450 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 8 X 7"

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
$-C310 SP 108391-74B 1562705-4  MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 1650 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 10 X 8.5"
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

S-E441 SP 108391-93B 152705-6  MANUAL GREASABLE 4000 850 6-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 10 X 8.5"
s-C311 SP 108925-82B 151455-4 MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 700 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 7 X 10"
S-E442 SP 108935-51 151455-4-M MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 650 4-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 9 X 10"
S-C697 SP 108935-91 151455-4-M MANUAL GREASABLE 3600 700 6-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR ¢ X 10"
S-E443 SP 108935-94 151455-6-M MANUAL GREASABLE 4000 850 6-PADDLE CERAMIC VSR 9 X 10"
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Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.



DIPSTICKS

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
~ NUMBER

S-A906 A01-16025-006
NEWRSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
~ NUMBER

S-A863 A01-20252-012

newksTAR REPLACEMENT
~NUMBER FOR SIZE
S-A860 GT 28433 28.5”

46

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.

D225 There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.



TURBO CLAMPS

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-7537 RAY 010028-006

4” TURBO CLAMP

NEWWSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR
- NUMBER
S-5222 HDC 21215
RAY 001010001
BS 117507

5" TURBO CLAMP

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-A968 MFE FL5612

APPLICATION: @ FL70
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Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers. )



ENGINE

CONDENSERS

48

NEWWSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-11403 22-32466-001

APPLICATION: @ 1991-1999 FLD 112, 120 CLASSIC XL

NEWNSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-11404 MBT A680830370
ABP N83 306280

APPLICATION: @ 1994-1996 FLN, FLL, FLB, FL 50 THRU FL 112

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-11405 22-42084-002

APPLICATION: & 1997-1999 CENTURY CLASS

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.



RADIATORS

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT
~NUMBER FOR
S-11397 05-16255-002

APPLICATION: @ CENTURY CLASS/COLOMBIA W/PLASTIC SIDE TANKS

NEWNSTAR REPLACEMENT
" NUMBER FOR
S-11399 AO05-16058-003

APPLICATION: 4 FLN BUSINESS CLASS W/PLASTIC SIDE TANKS

RADIATOR CAP

NEWSTAR REPLACEMENT
NUMBER FOR PRESSURE RATING
S-7625 05-17223-000 I0LBS
S-6031 STN AAX2900 I0LBS

BOTH USED W/ RADIATOR SURGE TANKS
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Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers. g



RADIATOR SURGE TANK & ACCESSORIES

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-F257 VML TI1555

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-F258 VMLTI413

AIR TANK

newksTan REPLACEMENT FOR
NUMBER
S-11524 A12-11924-002
S-11523 A12-11924-00
S-11522 A12-11924-000
SHOWN
A12-11924-002
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o Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
22203 There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.



MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE

NEWKSTAR

NUMBER

S-9720
S-3929
S-4651
S-2245
S-2889

S-5848
S-3929
S-4955
S-9195
S-5848

S-6603
S-5105
S-4961
S-7622
S-7666

S-7665
S-A796
S-C106
S-9415

& O
&

REPLACEMENT
FOR

SP HNI130-131
TDA 1227D940
HDR 27204

TDA R007895RBK
TDA R007895LBK

ETN 83799
TDA 1227D940
TDA R004855
BW 239357
ETN 83799

FUL 22254

TDA R004962
TDA R004963
3/4”-16 UNF
TDA R005552LBK

TDA R005552RBK
SP HNI3I

SP 501200

TDA 122771378

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.

There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

TYPE

NYLON-AXLE
NYLON-AXLE
ALL METAL-WHEEL
ALL METAL-WHEEL
ALL METAL-WHEEL

CASTELLATED-AXLE
ALL METAL-AXLE
ALL METAL-WHEEL
ALL METAL-AIR
CASTELLATED-AXLE

NYLON-TRANSMISSION
ALL METAL-WHEEL

ALL METAL-WHEEL
NYLON-SUSPENSION/AXLE
ALL METAL-WHEEL

ALL METAL-WHEEL
NYLON-AXLE
NYLON-TRANSMISSION
NYLON-AXLE

51



MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE

GRADE 8 FRAME BOLTS

v~/

52

NEWKSTAR
NUMBER REPLACEMENT FOR SIZE
S-4505 23-11015-150 5/87-18 X | 1/2”
S-4733 23-11015-175 5/8”-18 X | 3/4”
S-4734 23-11015-200 5/8”-18 X 2”
S-4735 23-11015-225 5/8”-18 X 2 |/4”
S-4736 23-11015-250 5/8”-18 X 2 1/2”
S-5861 23-11015-275 5/87-18 X 2 3/4”
S-5862 23-11015-300 5/8”-18 X 3”
S-4442 23-11015-350 5/8”-18 X 3 1/2”
S-8420 23-11015-450 5/8”-18 X 4 1/2”
S-4433 23-11011-125 /2720 X | 1/4”
S-4434 23-11-11-150 1/27-20 X | 1/2”
S-4435 23-11011-175 1/27-20 X | 3/4”
S-4436 23-11011-200 1/27-20 X 2”
S-4437 23-11011-225 1/27-20 X 2 1/4”
S-4438 23-11011-250 1/27-20 X 2 1/2”
S-4440 23-11011-300 1/27-20 X 3”
S-Cé35 23-11-10-200 3/47-16 X 2”
S-7604 23-11017-250 3/47-16 X 2 1/2”
S-14109
S-4439
S-13807
S-9022

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.



MISCELLANEOUS HARDWARE

MAGNETIC PLUG

NEWKSTAR REPLACEMENT FOR

NUMBER

S-5753 ETN 054254

SIZE 3/4”-14 NPT

NEW REPLACEMENT MERITOR SEALS THAT
REQUIRE NO SPECIAL AND COSTLY TOOLS!

AXLE SEALS

SHOWN
TDA A1205R2592

SHOWN
TDA A1205P2590

—— REPLACEMENT
NUMBER FOR
S-A630 TDA A1205P2590
S-A720 TDA A1205G2425
S-A9%41 TDA A1205Q2591
S-A942 TDA A1205R2592
S-B435 TDA A1205N2588

S & S STOCKS THOUSANDS OF NEW POPULAR REPLACEMENT
DIFFERENTIAL & TRANSMISSION COMPONENTS.

CALL, FAX OR EMAIL USTODAY TO INQUIRE.

VISIT US ONTHEWEB AT WWW.SANDSTRUCK.COM
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Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.



INTERCHANGE INDEX

REPLACEMENT FOR FREIGHTLINER

NEWKSTAR

NUMBER

S-4817 .. ..
S-9127 .. ..
S-4719 .. ..
S-5934 . ...
S-9093 .. ..
S-A649 ...
S-7622 . ...
S-7622 . ...
S-4505 . . ..
S-4733 .. ..
S-4734 . . ..
S-4735 .. ..
S-4736 . . ..
S-5861 .. ..
S-5862 . . ..
S-4442 . . ..
S-8420 . . ..
S-4433 .. ..
S-4434 . . ..
S-4435 . . ..
S-4436 . . ..
S-4437 . . ..
S-4438 . . ..
S-4440 . . ..
S-C635 ...
S-7604 . . ..
S-11397 . ..
S-7625 . ..
S-13311 ..
S-B023 ..
S-13451 ..
S-13451 ..
S-B213 ..
S-B214 ..
S-B214 ..
S-13415 ..
S-B213 ..
S-B213 ..
S-A766 ..
S-B003 ..
S-9433 ...

S-F393

S-13326 . .
S-13327 ..
S-11804 ..
S-11801 ..
S-11403 ..
S-11405 ..
S-13253 ..
S-12069 . .
S-B213 ..
S-B213 ..
S-B213 ..
S-B214 ..
S-B213 ..
S-B214 ..
S-B214 ..

54

REPLACEMENT PAGE  wewsksTar
FOR NUMBER
S 39 S-B213 ..
S 39 S-B214 ..
S 39 S-B214 ..
S 39 S-B214 ..
S 39 S-B214 ..
S 39 S-6485 . ..
S 51 S-C464 ..
e 51 S-A906 ..
e 52 S-A863 ..
S 52 S-11399 ..
e 52 S-A763 ..
S 52 S-11522 ..
e 52 S-11523 ..
S 52 S-11524 . .
S 52 S-12068 . .
e 52 S-13373 ..
S 52 S-11652 . .
S 52 S-13329 ..
S 52 S-11940 . .
S 52 S-11941 ..
S 52 S-B339 ..
S 52 S-C110 .
S 52 S-4332 ...
S 52 S-8476 . ..
e 52 S-C109 ..
S 52 S-D424 ..
05-16255-002 .......... 49 S-4333 ...
.05-17223-000 . ......... 49 S-7687 . ..
.10-12703-000 ......... 1 S-A999 ..
11-09624-090 .......... 12 S-13253 ..
.14-10053-000 . ......... 22 S-11167 ..
.14-10334-000 . ......... 22 S-B398 ..
.14-12050-000 . ......... 20 S-11455 . .
.14-12051-000 . ......... 20 S-11404 . .
.14-12056-000 . ......... 20 S-A917 ..
.14-12098-001 . ......... 14 S-B398 ..
14-12143-000 . ......... 20 S-11167 ..
14-12253-000 . ......... 20 S-11455 . .
.16-11890-000 .......... 12 S-5222 ...
.16-12302-000 . ......... 12 S-A782 ..
.16-12373-000 . ......... 12 S-A916 ..
..16-13957-000 .......... 1 S-10130 ..
17-12435-000 . ......... 40 S-10131 ..
A17-12435-001 .......... 40 S-A264 ..
.18-29846-000 .......... 1 S-A265 ..
.18-32999-000 . ......... 1 S-9195 ...
.22-32466-001 .......... 48 S-A266 ..
.22-42084-002 . ......... 48 S-A862 ..
.66855400M025W . ... ... 35 S-B068 ..
.680-545-01-24 ......... 38 S-C511 .
.681-466-0001 .......... 20 S-4965 . ..
.681-466-0101 .......... 20 S-4966 . . .
.681-466-0501 .......... 20 S-A910 ..
.681-466-0901 .......... 20 S-D895 ..
.681-466-1901 .......... 20 S-E555 ..
.681-466-2001 .......... 20 S-11167 ..
.681-466-2201 .......... 20 S-13451 ..

REPLACEMENT FOR FREIGHTLINER REPLACEME
REPLACEMENT PAGE wewyksTAR
FOR NUMBER
.681-466-3301 .......... 20 S-5848 ...
.681-466-3801 . ......... 20 S-5848 ...
.681-466-4201 .......... 20 S-8883...
.681-466-4901 .. ........ 20 S-C634 ..
.681-466-5201 .. ........ 20 S-5691 ...
806355 ... ............ 13 S-6058 ...
823078 .. ... 13 S-A760 .
.A01-16025-006 . ........ 46  S-5318 ...
A01-20252-012 .. ....... 46  S-A762 .
.A05-16058-003 . ........ 49  S-5582 ...
.A06-09955-108 . .. ...... 38 S-8008...
A12-11924-000 . ........ 50 S-5753 ...
A12-11924-001 .. ... .... 50 S-7358...
A12-11924-002 .. ....... 50 S-7357 ...
A14-13495-000 . ........ 38 S-8999...
A16-16749-001 . ........ 11 S$-9000 . ..
A16-16749-002 . ........ 11 S-E394 .
A17-10464-001 . ........ 40 S-E395 ..
A17-12081-000 . ........ 40 S-4912 ...
A17-12082-000 . ........ 40  S-4957 ...
ABP N3530PLS ........ 33  S-4376. ..

..ABPN3535PLA ........ 33  S-6603...
ABP N35 400UBRS ..... 33 S-10275...
ABP N3540PLA ........ 33  S-A860 .
ABP N3540PLB ........ 33 S-11167 ...
ABP N3540PLS ........ 33 S-B398 ..
ABP N35 500UBRS ..... 33 S-5222. ..
ABP N3550PLA ........ 33 S-4651. ..
ABP N3550PLS ........ 33  S-F368
ABP N8203235 ........ 35 S-B213
ABP N83 301017 ....... 34 S-B213
ABP N83 301137 ....... 34 S-B213
ABP N83 301527 ....... 34 S-B213
ABP N83 306280 ....... 48  S-B213
ASL 4151789 .......... 15  S-B213
.BOA-80-415-00-789 . . . .. 34 S-B214 .
.BOA-85-440-50-009 . . . .. 34 S-11404 ...
.BOA-8546250009 . . .. ... 34 S-A98 ..
BS 117507 ............ 47  S-6939 . ...
BW 055250 ........... 15 S-6939A
BW 055251 ........... 16 S-6942 ...
BW 055849 ........... 15 S-6943 ...
BW 055850 ........... 15 S-6944 . ..
BW 228600 ........... 39 S-6945 ...
BW 228750 ........... 39 S-6946 ...
BW 239357 ........... 51  S-6947 ...
BW 279416 ........... 39 S-6948 ...
.CIU500F1 ............ 33 S-6949. ..
DCX 004478 ........... 33 S-6950...

..DCX 006203 ........... 33  S-6963...
DNX 004482 ........... 33 S-6964 ...
DNX 004484 ........... 33  S-6965...
.DNX 006202 ........... 33 S-8513...
DR 1115556 ........... 39 S-8529...
DR 1115598 .. ......... 39 S-8678...
E803122 .............. 34 S-5222 ...
E-PSTAS65004X ....... 22 S-7537 ...

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.

There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

NT FOR FREIGHTLINER
REPLACEMENT PAGE
FOR
ETN 83799 ........... 51
ETN 83799 ........... 51
ETN 0040635 .......... 37
ETNOM3743 .......... 36
ETNOM3744 .......... 36
ETNOM3745 .......... 37

. ETNOM3753 .......... 36
ETN 0119855 .......... 37
. ETN 0120750 .......... 36
ETN 0122000 .......... 37
ETN 0211319 .......... 36
ETN 054254 .. ......... 53
ETN 1006148 .......... 14
ETN 1006149 .......... 14
ETN 1009009 . ......... 14
ETN 1009010 . ... ...... 14
CETN817018 ........... 14
ETN 817019 ........... 14
ETN EP24926 ......... 22
ETNERS27548 ........ 22
ETN ERS27549 ........ 22
FUL22254 ... ......... 51
GRO-01-4811-77 ....... 38
C.GT 28433 ............ 46
HA1870 .............. 34
HA2155 ... 34
HDC 21215 ........... 47
HDR 27204 ........... 51

.. .HDX BE22040 ......... 35

.. HSLER17004-1 ........ 20

.. HSLER17273-1 ........ 20

.. HSLER17273-3 ........ 20

.. HSLER17273-60 .. ..... 20

.. HSLER17391-1 ........ 20

L HSLLF3U............. 20

. HSLRF3U ............ 20
MBT A680830370 . .. . . .. 48
MFE FL5612 .......... 47
R200123 ... .......... 13

.R200144 ... ... 13
R200156 . ... ... ... 13
R200157 ... 13
R200167 . ... 13
R200168 . ............. 13
R200170 ... ... 13
R200172 ... ..o 13
R200195 ... ........... 13
R200198 ... ........... 13
R200199 . ............. 13
R201300 ... ....... ... 13
R201307 ... 13
R201309 . ............. 13
R201310 . ... 13
R201312 ... 13
R201315 ... ... 13
.RAY 001010001 .. ...... 47
.RAY 010028-006 . ...... 47



INTERCHANGE INDEX

REPLACEMENT FOR FREIGHTLINER

NEW*STAR

NUMBER

S-13451 . ..
S-4033 ...
S-4412 . ..
S-7943 . ..
S-4591 ...
S-4590 . ..
S-4935 . ..
S-7198 . ..
S-B066 ..
S-B066 . .
S-9501 ...
S-9502 . ..
S-13451 ..
S-7627 . ..
S-9504 . ..
S-E036 ..
S-E445 ..
S-D837 ..
S-7983 ...
S-11558 ..
S-D694 ..
S-D694 ..
S-D421 .
S-11556 . .
S-11557 ..
S-A392 ..
S-A914 ..
S-D765 ..
S-D763 ..
S-D764 ..
S-8628 . ..
S-8629 . ..
S-D753 ..
S-D768 ..
S-D766 ..
S-8631 ...
S-D769 ..
S-D770 ..
S-D767 ..
S-D771 .
S-8633 ...
S-10013 . ..
S-8632 . ..
S-8630 . ..
S-7440 . ..
S-8304 . ..
S-8303 ...
S-8305 ...
S-8306 . ..
S-8305 ...
S-E601 .
S-8308 ...
S-8307 ...
S-8310 ...
S-8309 ...
S-E351 .
S-E353 ..

REPLACEMENT

FOR

RGT 66007R .......... 22
.RGT HF540000 ........ 22
.RGT HF640000 ........ 22

.RGT HF644104A10387 . .21
.RGT HFB520000
.RGT HFB640001
.RGT HFB644100A10387 .21

.RGT HFB700000 ....... 22
.RGT TAS000001 ....... 21
.RGT TAS000001 ....... 22
.RGT TAS400003 ....... 22
.RGT TAS550004 ....... 22
.RGT TAS65004AX . ..... 22
.RGT TAS650012 ....... 22
.RGT TAS850005 ....... 22
.RHS 18703731 ......... 21
.RHS 18705431 ......... 21
.RHS 2351251K ........ 22
.RHS 5518431 .......... 22
.RHS 5541301 .. ........ 22
.RHS 5541421A .. ...... 21
.RHS 5541421A ........ 22
..RHS 5543551 .......... 22
.RHS 5544861 .......... 22
.RHS 5544911 .. ........ 22
.RHS 5545221 .. ........ 22
.RKRUS00PL .......... 33
.SP 10-3-163X ......... 32
SP 10-3-18KX . ........ 32
SP 10-3-22X .......... 32
SP 10-3-32X .......... 32
SP 10-3-83X .......... 32
.SP 10-4-103 .......... 32
SP 10-4-113 .......... 32
SP 10412 ........... 32
SP 104123 .......... 32
SP 10-4-183 .......... 32
SP 10-4-193 .......... 32
SP 10423 ........... 32
..SP 10-4-282 .......... 32
SP 10-4-32 ........... 32
SP 10-4-481 .......... 32
SP 10463 ........... 32
SP 10493 ........... 32
.SP 105C137 .......... 41
.SP 107034-19 ......... 43
.SP 107034-30 ......... 43
.SP 107034-32 ......... 43
.SP 107034-53 ......... 43
.SP 107034-54B ........ 43
..SP 10703461 ......... 43
.SP 107035-22 ......... 43
.SP 107035-36 ......... 43
.SP 107035-53 ......... 43
.SP 107035-54 ......... 43
..SP 107035-82 ......... 43
.SP 107050-59 ......... 43

REPLACEMENT FOR FREIGHTLINER

PAGE  newvksTar
NUMBER

S-E352 ..
S-8311 ...
S-8312 ...
S-8314 ...
S-8313 ...
S-8315 ...
S-8316 . ..
S-8318 ...
S-E415 ..
S-E606 ..
S-8317 ...
S-E355 ..
S-E414 ..
S-E603 ..
S-8297 . ..
S§-8296 . ..

S-E431

S-8299 . ..
S-8298 . ..
S-E430 ..
S-8302 . ..
S-8301 ...
S-E599 ..
S-C580 ..
S-EG00 ..
S-E416 ..
S-E429 ..
S-E433 ..
S-E432 ..
S-E434 ..
S-E435 ..
S-E436 ..
S-8295 . ..
S-E417 ..
S-E419 ..

S-E421

S-EG05 ..
S-E418 ..
S-E420 ..
S-E604 ..
S-E354 ..
S-E438 ..
S-D575 ..
S-D574 ..
S-E437 ..
S-C310 ..
S-C307 ..
S-C308 ..
S-C309 ..
S-E440 ..

S-E441
S-C311

...SP
S-E442 ..
S-C697 ..
S-E443 ..
S-E439 ..
S-B038 ..

REPLACEMENT PAGE
FOR
.SP 107063-59 ......... 43
.SP 107090-22 ......... 43
.SP 107090-3 .......... 43
.SP 107090-52 ......... 43
.SP 107090-56 ......... 43
.SP 107091-27 ......... 44
.SP 107091-3 .......... 44
.SP 107091-52 ......... 44
.SP 107091-74 . ........ 44
.SP 107091-74 . ........ 44
.SP 107091-77 ......... 44
.SP 107091-77 ......... 44
.SP 107091-80DR ...... 44
.SP 107091-81 ......... 44
SP 107113-5 .......... 45
SP 107113-7 .......... 45
..SP 107137-16 ......... 45
SP 1071375 .......... 45
.SP 1071376 .......... 45
.SP 107137-8 .......... 45
SP 107142-2 .......... 45
SP 107142-3 .......... 45
.SP 107237-16 ......... 45
SP 107237-8 .......... 45
SP 107342-11 ......... 45
.SP 107391-93 ......... 44
SP 107621-7 .......... 44
.SP 107683-16 ......... 45
.SP 107683-5 .......... 45
.SP 107683-5 .......... 45
.SP 107683-5 .......... 45
.SP 107683-5 .......... 45
.SP 107688-7 .......... 45
.SP 107925-82 ......... 44
.SP 107935-51 ......... 44
..SP 107935-51 ......... 44
.SP 107935-51 . ........ 44
.SP 107935-82 ......... 44
.SP 107935-82 ......... 44
.SP 107935-82 ......... 44
.SP 107950-59 ......... 43
.SP 108034-32 ......... 45
.SP 108034-61 ......... 45
.SP 108050-59 ......... 45
.SP 108063-59 ......... 45
.SP 108391-74B ........ 45
.SP 108391-77B ........ 45
.SP 108391-78B ........ 45
.SP 108391-81B ........ 45
.SP 108391-82 ......... 45
..SP 108391-93B ........ 45
108925-82B . ....... 45
.SP 108935-51 ......... 45
.SP 108935-91 ......... 45
.SP 108935-94 ......... 45
.SP 108950-59 ......... 45
SP 127740 ........ ... 41

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.

There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

REPLACEMENT FOR FREIGHTLINER

NEWKSTAR

NUMBER

S-B039 ..
S-D757 ..
S-D802 ..
S-7935 ...
S-7934 . ..
S-D457 ..
S-1980 . . .
S-D458 ..
S-D460 ..
S-C448 ..
S-D459 ..
S-7020 . ..
S-7926 . . .
S-B333 ..
S-E715 ..
S-8651 . ..
S-A282 ..
S-A284 ..
S-A952 ..
S-A953 ..
S-8111 ...
S-A278 ..
S-A279 ..
S-A280 ..
S-8110 ...
S-8112 ...
S-B604 . .
S-8642 . ..
S§-9895 . ..
S-9981 ...
S-8643 . ..
S-8426 . . .
§-8650 . . .
S-8640 . . .
S-8649 . ..
S-F369 .
S-8645 . ..
S-E575 ..
S-D773 ..
S-9313 ...
S-9314 ...
S-B606 . .
S-D758 ..
S-7660 . . .
S-B393 ..
S-9662 . . .
S-9661 . . .
S-A954 ..
S-E454 ..
S-9672 . ..
S-8644 . . .
S-A583 ..
S-B611 ...
S-11568 . ..
S-A970 ..
S-9894 .. ..
S-C500 ..

REPLACEMENT PAGE

FOR
SP 127760 ........... 41
.SP 1707018X ......... 24
SP 187140 ........... 41
.SP 2100842X ......... 23
.SP 2100881X ......... 23
.SP 2100901X ......... 23
SP 2101211X ......... 23
SP 2101301X ......... 23
.SP 2101401X ......... 23
SP 2102071X ......... 23
.SP 2103671X ......... 23
SP 2103911X ......... 23
.SP 2106611X ......... 23
.SP 2108751X ......... 23
SP 212214X .......... 24
.SP 2-28-1697 ......... 26
SP 2-28-1717 ......... 26
SP 2-28-1977 ......... 26
.SP 2-28-307 .......... 26
SP 2-28-327 .......... 26
.SP 2-28-357 .......... 26
.SP 2-28-367 .......... 26
SP 2-28-397 .......... 26
SP 2-28-427 .......... 26
SP 2-28-437 .......... 26
SP 2-3-128KX . ........ 25
SP 2-3-4441KX ........ 25
SP 2-3-5221KX ........ 25
.SP 2-3-8001KX ........ 25
.SP 2-3-8021KX ........ 25
.SP 2-3-8041KX ........ 25
.SP 2-40-1031 ......... 27
SP 2-40-1521 ......... 27
.SP 2-40-1701 ......... 27
SP 2-40-1711 ......... 27
..SP 2-40-1811 ......... 27
.SP 2-40-1851 ......... 27
SP 2-40-971 .......... 27
SP 2-4-473 ........... 32
SP 2-4-503 ........... 32
SP 2-4-533 ........... 32
SP 2-4-783 ........... 32
.SP 2507018X ......... 24
SP 274C6 ............ 41
.SP 3-28-427 .......... 26
.SP 3-28-557 .......... 26
SP 3-28-57 ........... 26
SP 3-28-97 ........... 26
SP 3-3-118KX ......... 25
.SP 3-3-1501KX ........ 25
.SP 3-3-1601KX ........ 25
.SP 3-3-1641KX ........ 25
.SP 3-3-2041KX ........ 25
SP 3-3-468KX ......... 25
.SP 3-3-488KX ......... 25
SP 3-3-508KX ......... 25
.SP 3-40-1611 ......... 27
55
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S-D774 ... SP 3-4-283 ........... 32 S-5571....SP 6.5-4-1901 ......... 30 S-9669...
S-E850 ...SP 3-53-1031 ......... 27 S-B995 ...SP 6.5-4-1911 ......... 30 S-B426 ..
S-8648 ....SP 3-53-1371 ......... 27 S-B926 ...SP 6.5-4-2101 ......... 30 S-B427 ..
S-E202 ...SP 3-53-451 .......... 27 S-E653 ...SP 6.5-4-2341X........ 30 S-7017 ...
S-B612 ...SP 37028x ............ 24 S-10422 ...SP 6.5-4-2361X ........ 30 S-9905...
S-B613 ...SP 37038X ........... 24  S-9167 ....SP 6.5-4-2531X ........ 30 S-B818 ..
S-B616 ...SP 4-28-307 .......... 26 S-F033 ...SP 6.5-4-2711-1X ...... 30 S-9906 ...
S-A177 ...SP 4-3-1241KX ........ 25 S-B620 ...SP 6.5-4-3021 ......... 30 S-B99%4 ..
S-E971 ...SP 4-40-761 .......... 27 S-B976 ...SP 6.5-4-3221X........ 30 S-10178...
S-A178 ...SP 4-4-2051 .......... 28 S-9384 ....SP 6.5-4-3251 ......... 30 S-B275 ..
S-A971 ...SP 4-53-61 ........... 27 S-11554 ...SP 6.5-4-3261 ......... 30 S-9028...
S-C106 ...SP 501200 ........... 51 S-F031 ...SP 6.5-4-3281-1X ...... 30 S-A849 ..
S-9671....SP 5103X ............ 24  S-C503 ...SP 6.5-4-3281X........ 30 S-D975 ..
S-7024 ....SP 5155X ............ 24  S-E631 ...SP 6.5-4-3381-1X ...... 30 S-9032...
S-5666 ....SP 5-28-627 .......... 26 S-9380....SP 6.5-4-3381X........ 30 S-B598 ..
S-8253 ....SP 5-40-1011 ......... 27 S-E453 ...SP 6.5-4-3551-1X ...... 31 S-9033...
S-C504 ...SP 5-40-1041 ......... 27 S-B075 ...SP 6.5-4-3551X........ 30 S-9029...
S-E629 ...SP 5-40-1051 ......... 27 S-B445 ...SP 6.5-4-3561-1X ...... 31 S-E587 ..
S-7006 ....SP 5-4-3621 .......... 28 S-9034 ....SP 6.5-4-3561X ........ 31 S-F339
S-B226 ...SP 5-4-4551 .......... 28 S-D737 ...SP 6.5-4-3571X........ 31  S-F410
S-11569 ...SP 5-4-4761X ......... 28 S-B431 ...SP 6.5-4-3591-1 ....... 31 S-F314 .
S-B057 ...SP 5-4-5721 .......... 28 S-B452 ...SP 6.5-4-3731-1X ...... 31 S-B619 ..
S-B991 ...SP 545731 .......... 28 S-B621 ...SP 6.5-4-3731X........ 31 S-E654 ..
S-E873 ...SP 5-4-6261 .......... 28 S-B430 ...SP 6.5-4-3921-1X ...... 31 S-B058 ..
S-F036 ...SP 5-4-6321-1 ......... 28 S-B076 ...SP 6.5-4-3921X........ 31 S-F340 .
S-B992 ...SP 5-4-6431-1X ....... 28 S-F029 ...SP 6.5-4-4441-1X ...... 31 S-C076 ..
S-E874 ...SP 5-4-6891X ......... 28  S-10180...SP 6.5-4-4461-1X ...... 31  S-D977 ..
S-B993 ...SP 5-4-6961X ......... 28 S-F032 ...SP 6.5-4-4571-1X ...... 31 S-C636 ..
S-B618 ...SP 5-4-7171-1 ... ...... 28  S-11344 ...SP 6.5-4-4571X ........ 31 S-F472
S-7454 ... .SP 5-53-141 . ......... 27 S-C631 ...SP 6.5-4-4631 ......... 31  S-F122
S-A955 ...SP 57028X ........... 24  S-7456 ....SP 6.5-53-91 .......... 27  S-F207
S-8448 ....SP 6.3-28-17 .......... 26 S-10340...SP 6.5-68-64 .......... 25 S-F412 .
S-8479 ....SP 6.3-3-21KX ........ 25 S-10341...SP 6.5-68-74 .......... 25  S-F411 ...
S-8480....SP 6.3-3-41KX ........ 25 S-A293 ...SP 6.57018X .......... 24  S-F123
S-B429 ...SP 6.3-4-1041-1X ...... 30 S-7457 ....SP 6-28-347 .......... 26 S-F121 .
S-C486 ...SP 6.3-4-1041X ........ 30 S-E652 ...SP 6-28-407 .......... 26  S-7458 ...
S-A614 ...SP 6.3-4-1521-1X ...... 30 S-10012...SP 6-28-467 .......... 26 S-9120...
S-A615 ...SP 6.3-4-1561-1X ...... 30 S-B820 ...SP 6-3-3441KX ........ 25 S-11476 ..
S-9178 ....SP 6.3-4-161 . ......... 29 S-5380....SP 6-40-521 .......... 27  S-10342 ..
S-E937 ...SP 6.3-4-1681-1 ....... 30 S-5381....SP 6-40-541 .......... 27  S-10343 ..
S-B428 ...SP 6.3-4-331-1X ....... 30 S-F492 ...SP 6-40-621 .......... 27 S-D756 ..
S-10181...SP 6.3-4-331X ... ...... 30 S-5780....SP 6-4-1981 .......... 28 S-9720...
S-11345 .. .SP 6.3-4-391 . ......... 30 S-3927 ....SP 6-4-2381 .......... 28 S-A796 ..
S-E872 ...SP 6.3-4-5221-1X ...... 30 S-9030....SP 6-4-3791 .......... 28 S-E358 ..
S-A126 ...SP 6.3-4-541-1X ....... 30 S-B055 ...SP 6-4-4141 .......... 28 S-E359 ..
S-9383....SP 6.3-4-541X ... ...... 30 S-9027 ....SP 6-4-4411X ......... 28 S-E129 ..
S-A125 ...SP 6.3-4-781-1X ....... 30 S-A850 ...SP 6-4-4421 .......... 28  S-6031...
S-9382....SP 6.3-4-781X ... ...... 30 S-E357 ...SP 6-4-4601-1......... 28  S-13451 ..
S-A138 ...SP 6.3-4-791-1X ....... 30 S-2012....SP 6-4-4741X ......... 28 S-3929...
S-9381....SP 6.3-4-791X ... ...... 30 S-10391...SP 6-4-4771 .......... 28  S-3929 ...
S-B925 ...SP 6.3-4-861-1X ....... 30 S-E952 ...SP 6-4-5061X ......... 28 S-9415 ...
S-F116 ....SP 6.3-53-21 . ......... 27 S-11190 ...SP 6-4-5141 .......... 28 S-A720 ..
S-7455 ....SP 6.5-28-117 ......... 26 S-A848 ...SP 6-4-5481X ......... 28 S-B435 ..
S-8525....SP 6.5-3-1351X .. ...... 25 S-A849 ...SP 6-4-5501 .......... 28  S-A630 ..
S-5569 ....SP 6.5-3-1371X ........ 25 S-A166 ...SP 6-4-5711 .......... 28  S-A9%41 .
S-8524 ....SP 6.5-40-191 ......... 27 S-B228 ...SP 6-4-5791 .......... 28  S-A942 ..
S-B294 ...SP 6.5-40-201 ......... 27 S-10472...SP 6-4-5851 .......... 28 S-7024 ...
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Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.

NT FOR FREIGHTLINER
REPLACEMENT PAGE
FOR
SP 6-4-5961X ......... 28
SP 6-4-6021X ......... 28
SP 6-4-6041-1X ....... 28
SP 6-4-6041X ......... 28
SP 6-4-6321 .......... 29
SP 6-4-6331 .......... 29
SP 6-4-6371 .......... 29
SP 6-4-6391-1X ....... 29
SP 6-4-6421-1X ....... 29
SP 6-4-6451 .......... 29
SP 6-4-6481 .......... 29
SP 6-4-6871X ......... 29
SP 6-4-6921-1X ....... 29
SP 6-4-6921X ......... 29
SP 6-4-6931-1X ....... 29
SP 6-4-6931X ......... 29
SP 6-4-6951X ......... 29
SP 6-4-7141 .......... 29

. SP 6471411 .. 29

.. .SP 6-4-7231X ......... 29

..SP 6-4-7481-1......... 29
SP 6-4-7541 .......... 29
SP 6-4-7561X ......... 29
SP 6-4-7631-1X ....... 29

. .SP 6-4-7771-1X ....... 29
SP 6-4-7T771X ......... 29
SP 6-4-8511X ......... 29
SP 6-4-8541X ......... 29

.. .SP 6-4-8681-1X ....... 29

.. .SP 6-4-8761-1X ....... 29

.. .SP 6-4-8981-1X ....... 29

..SP 6-4-8991-1X ....... 29
SP 6-4-9001-1X ....... 29
...SP 6-4-9021-1......... 29
..SP 6-4-9031-1X ....... 29
SP 6-53-201 .......... 27
SP 6-53-311 .......... 27
SP 6-53-411 .......... 27
SP 6-68-64 ........... 25
SP 6-68-74 ........... 25
SP 907028X .......... 24
SP HN130-131 ........ 51
SP HN131 ... 51
SPLATO ..o 24
SPL250 ...l 24
SPLOO ...l 24
STN AAX2900 ......... 49
TAS 65323 ............ 22
TDA 1227D940 ... ... ... 51
TDA 1227D940 ... ... ... 51
TDA 1227Z1378 .. ... ... 51
TDAA1205G2425 . ... .. 53
TDAA1205N2588 . ..... 53
TDAA1205P2590 . . . . . .. 53
. TDAA1205Q2591 ...... 53
TDAA1205R2592 . ..... 53
TDACP155X .......... 24
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S-7026 ... . TDACP170X .......... 24 S-13253 .. .UTA 1999 3110010 ... ... 35

S-C673 ... TDACP20RPLS ........ 24 S-7989 ....VIC 922733 ........... 22

S-C674 ... TDACP25RPLS ........ 24 S-7988 ....VIC 923548 ........... 22

S-7434 ... TDACP279X .......... 24 S-F257 ...VML T1555 ........... 50

S-7435 ... . TDACP280X .......... 24 S-F258 ...VMLT1413 ............ 50

S-2627 ... . TDACP281X .......... 24 S-10109 ... ... 16

S-6099 ... .TDACP407X .......... 24 S-10254 . ... ... 16

S-6918 ... . TDACPL6R30 ......... 24 S-C478 .. ... .. 16

S-E049 ... TDAKIT1125 .......... 17

S-E061 ...TDAKIT8000HD ....... 17

S-E042 ... .TDAKIT8004 .......... 17

S-E045 ... TDAKIT8029 .......... 17

S-E809 ...TDAKIT8042 .......... 17

S-E811 ... .TDAKIT8048 .......... 17

S-E053 ...TDAKIT8081 .......... 17

S-E813 ...TDAKIT8289 .......... 17

S-E052 ...TDAKIT8824HD ....... 17

S-E808 ...TDAKIT9078 .......... 17

S-E046 ...TDAKIT9094 .......... 17

S-4955 ... . TDAR004855 .......... 51

S-5105....TDAR004962 .......... 51

S-4961 ... .TDAR004963 .......... 51

S-7666 . ... TDAR005552LBK ...... 51

S-7665 ... . TDA RO05552RBK . ..... 51

S-2889 ... .TDAR0O07895LBK ...... 51

S-2245 ... TDARO07895RBK ...... 51

S-5056 ....TDAR230060 .......... 14

S-5057 ... .TDAR230061 .......... 14

S-7358 ... .TDAR230068 .......... 14

S-7357 ... .TDAR230069 .......... 14

S-5049 ... .TDAR230070 .......... 14

S-5049 ... .TDAR230070 .......... 14

S-5048 ... . TDAR230071 .......... 14

S-5048 ... . TDAR230071 .......... 14

S-6659 ....TDAR230072 .......... 14

S-5988 ... .TDAR230073 .......... 14

S-E039 ...TDAR507000.......... 17

S-E057 ...TDAR507002.......... 17

S-E047 ... TDAR507004 .......... 17

S-E040 ...TDAR507005.......... 17

S-E063 ...TDAR507008 .......... 17

S-E062 ...TDAR507010.......... 17

S-E058 ...TDAR507014 .......... 17

S-E059 ...TDAR5K07015.......... 17

S-E048 ... TDAR507063 .......... 17

S-E041 ...TDAR5K07072 .......... 17

S-E065 ...TDAR509002.......... 17

S-E805 ...TDAR615002 .......... 17

S-E806 ...TDAR615004 .......... 17

S-E807 ...TDAR615005.......... 17

S-C472 ... TDAR6G74X ........... 24

S-C473 ... TDAR6G75X ........... 24

S-C474 .. TDAR6G76X ........... 24

S-C475 ... TDARG77X ........... 24

S-E814 ... TDAR915008 .......... 17

S-A864 ...TL 40202R3........... 35

S-13451 .. . TRW TAS65004 ........ 22
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NUMBER
NEWKSTAR PAGE  neEwkSTAR PAGE  newyksTar PAGE

NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER

S-10012 ... 26 S-3927 ... 28 S-6603 ....... ... ... 51
S-10013 .. ... 32 S-3929 ... 51 S-6659 ............ ... 14
S-10109 ... .. 16 S-4033 . ... 22 S-6918 ... ... 24
S-10130 ... . 15 S-4332 ... 33 S-6939 ... 13
S-10131 .. 15 S-4333 ... 33 S-6939A ... ... 13
S-10178 ... 29 S-4376 ... 22 S-6942 ... ... 13
S-10180 ... . 31 S-4412 . 22 S-6943 ... ... 13
S-10181 ... 30 S-4433 ... 52 S-6944 ... .. ... 13
S-10254 .. ... 16 S-4434 ... 52 S-6945 ... ... 13
S-10275 ... 38 S-4435 ... 52 S-6946 ... ... ... .. 13
S-10340 ... 25 S-4436 ... ... 52 S-6947 . ... .. 13
S-10341 ... 25 S-4437 . 52 S-6948 ... ... 13
S-10342 ... 25 S-4438 .. ... 52 S-6949 ... ... 13
S-10343 . ... 25 S-4440 ... 52 S-6950 .......... .. 13
S-10391 .. ... 28 S-4442 ... 52 S-6963 ... ... 13
S-10422 ... 30 S-4505 ... ... 52 S-6964 ......... .. 13
S-10472 ... 28 S-4590 ... .. 22 S-6965 ........... . 13
S1M67 .. 34 S-4591 .. 22 S-7006 ... 28
S1MM90 ... ... 28 S-4651 ... 51 S-7017 .. 28
S-M344 ... 31 S-4719 . 39 S-7020 . ... 23
S-M345 . .. 30 S-4733 .. 52 S-7024 ... .. 24
S-M397 .. 49 S-4734 . 52 S-7026 ... ... 24
S-M399 . ... 49 S-4735 ... 52 S-7198 ... 22
S-1M403 ... ... 48 S-4736 ... 52 S-7357 ... 14
S-11404 ... ... 48 S-4817 . 39 S-7358 . ... 14
S-1405 ... ... 48 S-4912 .. 22 S-7434 ... 24
S-1M455 .. ... 34 S-4935 ... 21 S-7435 ... 24
S-M476 .. ... 27 S-4955 ... 51 S-7440 ... 41
S-1M522 . .. 50 S-4957 ... 22 S-7454 ... 27
S-M1M523 ... 50 S-4961 ... ... 51 S-7455 ... 26
S-1524 .. ... 50 S-4965 ... .. 33 S-7456 ... ... 27
S-1M554 ... 30 S-4966 ....... ... 33 S-7457 ... 26
S-M556 . ... ... 22 S-5048 ... 14 S-7458 .. ... 27
S-M557 ... 22 S-5049 ... 14 S-7537 ... 47
S-M558 . ... 22 S-5056 ....... ... 14 S-7604 ... ... 52
S-1M568 ... .. 25 S-5057 ... 14 S-7622 . ... 51
S-1M569 . ... .. 28 S-5105 ... 51 S-7625 . ... 49
S-M652 . ... 1" S-5222 ... 47 S-7627 ... 22
S-1M801 ... 1" S-5318 ... ... 37 S-7660 ........ .. 41
S-1M804 ... 1" S-5380 ......... .. 27 S-7665 ... ... 51
S-1M940 ... ... 40 S-5381 . ... 27 S-7666 .......... ... 51
S-M941 ... 40 S-5569 ... 25 S-7687 . ... 33
S-12068 . ... 38 S-5571 . 30 S-7926 ... ... 23
S-12069 ... 38 S-5582 ... 37 S-7934 ... 23
S-13253 ... ... 35 S-5666 ............ ... 26 S-7935 ... 23
S13311 . . 1" S-5691 . ... 36 S-7943 ... 21
S-13326 . ... 40 S-5753 ... 53 S-7983 ... 22
S-13327 ... 40 S-5780 ... .. 28 S-7988 ... 22
S-13329 ... ... 40 S-5848 ... .. 51 S-7989 ... 22
S-13373 ... 1" S-5861 ... . 52 S-8008 ........... ... 36
S-13415 .. 14 S-5862 ....... ... 52 S8M1M0....... .. 26
S-13451 .. 22 S-5934 ... 39 S-81M1 .. 26
S-1980 ... 23 S-5988 ... . 14 S-8M1M2 ... . 25
S-2012 ... 28 S-6031 ... . 49 S-8253 ... ... 27
S-2245 ... 51 S-6058 ........... ... 37 S-8295 ... 45
S-2627 ... 24 S-6099 .......... .. 24 S-8296 ....... ... 45
S-2889 ... 51 S-6485 ... .. 13 S-8297 . ... .. 45
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S-8298 ... 45 S-9120 ... 27 S-A849 ... ... 28
S-8299 ... 45 S-9127 . 39 S-A849 ... ... 29
S-8301 ... .. 45 S-9167 ... 30 S-A850 ... 28
S-8302 ... 45 S-9178 . 29 S-A860 ........ .. ... 46
S-8303 ... 43 S-9195 ... 51 S-A862 . ... 33
S-8304 ... 43 S-9313 .. 32 S-A863 . ... 46
S-8305 ... 43 S-9314 . 32 S-A864 . ... 35
S-8306 ............ . 43 S-9380 ... 30 S-A906 . ... 46
S-8307 ... 43 S-9381 ... 30 S-A910 ... .. 33
S-8308 ... 43 S-9382 ... 30 S-A914 33
S-8309 ... 43 S-9383 ... 30 S-A916 ... .. 16
S-8310 ... ... 43 S-9384 ... 30 S-AO17 15
S-8311 .. 43 S-9415 . 51 S-A941 53
S-8312 ... 43 S-9433 ... 12 S-A942 .. 53
S-8313 ... 43 S-9501 ... 22 S-A952 ... 26
S-8314 ... ... 43 S-9502 ... 22 S-A953 ... 26
S-8315 ... 44 S-9504 . ... 22 S-A954 .. 26
S-8316 ... ... ... 44 S-9661 . ... 26 S-A955 ... 24
S-8317 .. 44 S-9662 . ... 26 S-A968 . ... 47
S-8318 ... 44 S-9669 ... 28 S-A970 . ... 25
S-8420 ... ... 52 S-9671 ... 24 S-A971 L 27
S-8426 . ... 27 S-9672 ... 25 S-A999 ... 33
S-8448 ... ... 26 S-9720 ... 51 S-BO03 ....... ... 12
S-8476 ... ... 33 S-9894 ... 25 S-B023 . ... 12
S-8479 ... 25 S-9895 ... 25 S-B038 ... ... 41
S-8480 ... 25 S-9905 . ... 29 S-B039 ... 41
S-8513 ... 13 S-9906 . ... 29 S-B055 ... 28
S-8524 ... ... 27 S-9981 ... 25 S-BO57 . ... 28
S-8525 ... ... 25 S-A125 30 S-B058 ... ... 29
S-8529 ... 13 S-A126 ... ... 30 S-B066 .......... ... ... 21
S-8628 ... 32 S-A138 ... 30 S-B066 .......... ... ... 22
S-8629 ... 32 S-A166 ... ... 28 S-B068 ........ .. ... 33
S-8630 .......... . 32 S-A177 25 S-BO75 . ... 30
S-8631 ... ... 32 S-A178 28 S-BO76 ........ .. 31
S-8632 ... 32 S-A264 ... ... 39 S-B213 . ... 20
S-8633 ... 32 S-A265 ... ... 39 S-B214 . ... 20
S-8640 ... 27 S-A266 . ... 39 S-B226 ... 28
S-8642 ... 25 S-A278 ... 26 S-B228 . ... .. 28
S-8643 . ... ... 25 S-A279 . 26 S-B275 ... 29
S-8644 ... ... 25 S-A280 . ... 26 S-B294 .. ... 27
S-8645 . ... 27 S-A282 ... 26 S-B333 ... .. 23
S-8648 ... 27 S-A284 ... 26 S-B339 ... 33
S-8649 ... 27 S-A293 ... 24 S-B393 . ... 26
S-8650 ... 27 S-A392 ... 22 S-B398 . ... 34
S-8651 ... ... 26 S-A583 . ... 25 S-B426 . ... ... 28
S-8678 ... 13 S-AG14 ... 30 S-B427 . ... 28
S-8883 ... 37 S-AG15 ... 30 S-B428 ... ... 30
S-8999 ... 14 S-AG30 ... 53 S-B429 ... ... 30
S-9000 ... 14 S-AG49 ... 39 S-B430 ... 31
S-9027 ... 28 S-A720 ... 53 S-B431 ... 31
S-9028 ... 29 S-A760 . ... 36 S-B435 ... ... 53
S-9029 ... 29 S-A762 ... 36 S-B445 ... ... 31
S-9030 ... 28 S-A763 ... 38 S-B452 ... ... 31
S-9032 ... 29 S-A766 . ... .. 12 S-B598 . ... 29
S-9033 ... 29 S-A782 .. 15 S-B604 ... 25
S-9034 ... 31 S-A796 ... ... 51 S-B606 .......... ... 32
S-9093 ... 39 S-A848 ... ... 28 S-B611 . ... 25
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S-B612 ... 24 S-D753 ... 32 S-E420 ... ... 44
S-B613 ... 24 S-D756 ... . 24 S-E421 ... 44
S-B616 ........... .. 26 S-D757 ... 24 S-E429 .. ... ... 44
S-B618 ... ... 28 S-D758 . ... .. 24 S-E430 ... 45
S-B619 ... ... 29 S-D763 . ... 32 S-E431 ... 45
S-B620 ........... ... 30 S-D764 .. ... 32 S-E432 .. ... 45
S-B621 ... 31 S-D765 ... 32 S-E433 ... .. 45
S-B818 ... ... 29 S-D766 ........... . 32 S-E434 ... ... 45
S-B820 .............. ... 25 S-D767 .. ... 32 S-E435 ... ... 45
S-B925 ... 30 S-D768 ... . 32 S-E436 ..... ... . 45
S-B926 .............. ... 30 S-D769 ... 32 S-E437 ... 45
S-B976 ........ . 30 S-D770 ... 32 S-E438 ... ... 45
S-B991 ... .. 28 S-D771 ... 32 S-E439 ... 45
S-B992 ... 28 S-D773 .. 32 S-E440 ... .. ... 45
S-B993 ... 28 S-D774 ... ... 32 S-E441 .. ... 45
S-B994 ... 29 S-D802 ... ... 41 S-E442 ... ... 45
S-B995 ... 30 S-D837 ... 22 S-E443 ... ... 45
S-CO76 ... .. 29 S-D895 .. ... 39 S-E445 ... ... 21
S-C106 ....... ... 51 S-DI75 ... 29 S-E453 ... ... 31
S-C109 ... ... 33 S-DI77 ... 29 S-E454 ... ... 25
S-C110 ... 33 S-E036 .......... ... ... 21 S-E555 ... ... 39
S-C307 ... 45 S-E039 ...... ... 17 S-E575 ... 27
S-C308 ... ... 45 S-E040 ...... ... 17 S-E587 ... .. 29
S-C309 ... .. 45 S-E041 ... .. 17 S-E599 ... 45
S-C310 ... . 45 S-E042 . ... .. 17 S-E600 .......... . ... .. ... ... 45
S-C311 .. 45 S-E045 .. ... 17 S-E601 ... ... 43
S-C448 ... ... 23 S-E046 ........... ... ... ... 17 S-E603 ... .. ... 44
S-C464 ... ... 13 S-E047 .. ... 17 S-E604 ... .. ... 44
S-C472 ... 24 S-E048 ... ... 17 S-E605 ... ... 44
S-C473 ... 24 S-E049 ... .. 17 S-E606 ....................... 44
S-C474 ... ... 24 S-E052 ....... ... 17 S-E629 ... 27
S-C475 ... .. 24 S-E053 ... .. 17 S-E631 ... .. 30
S-C478 ... .. 16 S-E057 ... 17 S-E652 ... 26
S-C486 ........... . 30 S-E058 ... ... ... 17 S-E653 ... 30
S-C500 ........... .. 27 S-E059 ....... ... 17 S-E654 ... . ... 29
S-C503 ... ... 30 S-E061 ...... ... 17 S-E715 ... 24
S-C504 ... .. ... 27 S-E062 ...... ... 17 S-E805 ..... ... 17
S-C511 .. 33 S-E063 ...... ... 17 S-E806 .......... ... .......... 17
S-C580 ....... ... 45 S-E065 .......... ... ... 17 S-E807 ... ... .. 17
S-C631 ... 31 S-E129 .. ... 24 S-E808 ...... ... ... 17
S-C634 ... ... 36 S-E202 ... 27 S-E809 ...... ... ... 17
S-C635 ... 52 S-E351 .. ... 43 S-E811 ... 17
S-CB36 ........ciii 29 S-E352 .. ... 43 S-E813 ... .. 17
S-C673 ... 24 S-E353 .. ... 43 S-E814 ... .. ... 17
S-C674 ... ... 24 S-E354 .. ... . 43 S-E850 .......... ... ... 27
S-C697 ... 45 S-E355 .. ... 44 S-E872 ... ... 30
S-D421 ... 22 S-E357 .. ... 28 S-E873 .. ... 28
S-D424 ... ... 33 S-E358 ... 24 S-E874 ... ... 28
S-D457 ... 23 S-E359 ... 24 S-E937 ... .. 30
S-D458 . ... 23 S-E394 .. ... 14 S-E952 ... ... 28
S-D459 ... ... 23 S-E395 .. ... 14 S-E971 ... 27
S-D460 ........... . 23 S-E414 ... ... 44 S-FO29 ... ... 31
S-D574 ... ... 45 S-E415 .. ... 44 S-FO31 .. 30
S-D575 ... 45 S-E416 ... . ... 44 S-FO32 ... 31
S-D694 . ... 21 S-E417 ... 44 S-FO33 .. ... 30
S-D694 . ... 22 S-E418 .. ... 44 S-FO36 ...... ... 28
S-D737 .. 31 S-E419 ... ... 44 S-F116 ... 27

60

. Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
22527 There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.
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S-F121 ... ... 29
S-F122 ... . ... 29
S-F123 ... ... 29
S-F207 ... 29
S-F257 ... ... 50
S-F258 . ... ... ... 50
S-F314 ... ... .. 29
S-F339 ... ... 29
S-F340 ....... ... . ... 29
S-F368 ....... ... . ... 35
S-F369 ....... ... . ... 27
S-F393 ... ... 1"
S-F410 . ... ... .. ... 29
S-F411 . . 29
S-F412 ... . ... 29
S-FA472 ... ... 29
S-F492 ... ... 27
6l

Manufacturer’s part numbers are for identification purposes only.
There is no intent to represent these parts as made by these manufacturers.



NOTES




ADDITIONAL CATALOGS AVAILABLE

newdsan | DRIVETRAIN COMPONENTS

—— INCLUDING: DIFFERENTIAL COMPONENTS
TRANSMISSION COMPONENTS

CLUTCH ASSEMBLIES & COMPONENTS

BEARING KITS & OIL SEALS

vewkstar | AIR / HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS COMPONENTS
AR EVORAULIC CRTALOG INCLUDING: AIR BRAKE VALVES
SPRINGBRAKES
WHEEL END PARTS
CALIPERS
TRANSMISSION AIR VALVES
LINED BRAKE SHOES
EMERGENCY BRAKE SHOES

CHASSIS COMPONENTS
INCLUDING: TIE ROD ENDS
KING PIN KITS
DRAG LINKS
SPRING PINS
SHACKLES
BUSHINGS

EA%? | STEERING COMPONENTS

. [ INCLUDING: POWER STEERING PUMPS

' PUMP MASTER SEAL KITS

STEERING GEAR BOXES

GEARBOX MASTER SEAL KITS
GEARBOX SECTOR SHAFTS, BUSHINGS

NEWkSTAR PTO COMPONENTS

INCLUDING: COMPLETE PTO ASSEMBLIES

DUMP PUMPS / WALKING FLOOR PUMPS
PTO DRIVELINE COMPONENTS

CABLES

CONTROL VALVES

NEWKSTAR DRIVELINE COMPONENTS

CARE UNE A0S INCLUDING: SLIP YOKES

END YOKES
CENTER BEARINGS
STRAP KITS
UNIVERSAL JOINTS




OUR QUALITY CONTROL LABORATORY

COORDINATE MEASURING MACHINE (CMM)

FOR CHECKING LENGTHS, LOCATIONS, CON-
CENTRICITY OF DIAMETERS, FLATNESS
AND MORE.

= ] |

CNC OPTICAL COMPARATOR

FOR VISUAL CHECKS OF FORMS, RADIUS,
LENGTHS, HEIGHTS AND MORE.

GLEASON UNIVERSAL GEAR TESTER

FUNCTIONAL ROLLING MACHINE FOR TESTING
GEAR SETS.

CNC GEAR CHECKER / KLINGELNBERG HOFLER

CHECKS ALL GEAR TOOTH DIMENSIONS
TO INSURE TEETH ARE MADE CORRECTLY.

MITUTOYO HR-500 ROCKWELL HARDNESS

MEASURES ROCKWELL HARDNESS OF VARIOUS
METALS AND OTHER MATERIALS IN THIRTY DIF-
FERENT HARDNESS SCALES.

CUSTOM ENGINEERED FIXTURES

ENABLE TESTING TO ORIGINAL SPECS FOR
POP-OFF, PRESSURE DIFFERENTIAL, AND CRACK
PRESSURES AS REQUIRED BY PART NUMBER ON
ALL AIR VALVES.

S & S TRUCK PARTS, INC. HAS EXCLUSIVE CONTRACTS WITH STATE-OF-THE-ART FACTORIES THROUGHOUT
NORTH AMERICA AND EUROPE FOR THE MANUFACTURE OF newkstar COMPONENTS.

S & S PROVIDES IT CUSTOMERS WITH GUARANTEED QUALITY PARTS.

OUR COMMITMENT TO QUALITY EXTENDS FROM OUR MANUFACTURING PROCESS TO OUR QUALITY
CONTROL LABORATORY (QCL). THE QCL LOCATED AT OUR HEADQUARTERS IN SCHAUMBURG, ILLINOIS
CONTAINS THE MOST ADVANCED AND SOPHISTICATED QUALITY INSPECTION EQUIPMENT AVAILABLE.
SUBSTANTIAL INVESTMENTS MADE IN THIS EQUIPMENT ENSURE THAT newskstar COMPONENTS MEET THE

INDUSTRY'S MOST STRINGENT QUALITY STANDARDS.

ALL PARTS SUPPLIED ARE S&S/NEWSTAR. USE OF OTHER MANUFACTURERS' NAMES, PART NUMBERS, OR TRADEMARKS ARE FOR
INFORMATIONAL AND IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES ONLY. PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE.




S & S WARRANTY

We warrant all new parts against defective material or workmanship when such parts are used

in appropriate applications. WE will NOT extend this warranty to parts where failure or dam-

age was caused by misapplication, accident, or abuse.

Unless otherwise stated, authorization from your salesperson is required to initiate any return
for warranty. If our examination shows the parts to be defective, we will replace such parts
free of charge. This warranty extends solely to replacement of defective parts; we disclaim lia-

bility for labor and/or special or consequential damages of any nature.

If it is necessary to return any parts under this warranty, the buyer agrees to wait for settle-

ment of his claim before any deductions are made in payments to S & S. Any expenses incurred

without the consent of S & S will be disallowed.




NEWSTAR

PARTS COMPONENT GROUP

Established in 1954, S & S Truck Parts, Inc. is one of the largest independent suppliers of replacement
truck parts in the world. Under the NEW*STAR label, S&S supplies many of the fastest-moving parts
in the following categories: Air & Hydraulic Brake, Chassis, Driveline, Drive Train including Axle
& Transmission, Power Steering, PTO and Military.

S & S TRUCK PARTS, INC.

600 W. IRVING PARK ROAD , SCHAUMBURG, ILLINOIS 60193

LOCAL PHONE : .. ... ... .ttt i s s s s s 847-584-2000
TOLLFREE: ... ... .ttt nnnnan 1-800-621-1553 ORDER DESK
LOCAL FAX @ . .. i i i it it i s s s s s s s s s s s n e ns 847-584-3000
TOLLFREE FAX @ .. .. .. ittt s n s s n s nnnn s 1-800-621-1558
MEXICO TOLLFREE : ... ... .ttt nnnnsns 001-800-727-8373
E-MAILADDRESS : ... ... ...t en s INFO@SANDSTRUCK.COM

5320 DEPARTURE DRIVE, RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27616

LOCAL PHONE: .. ......0iuttrrennnnnnnnnnnnns 919-876-4206
TOLLFREE: .........¢cciiuuuunnnn 1-800-334-7058 ORDER DESK
LOCAL FAX: ..ttt i it i st s s annnannnns 919-872-2836
THREE CANADIAN LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU:

6460 KESTREL ROAD 19272-96TH AVENUE, UNIT #15 16210-114 AVENUE

MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO SURREY, BRITISH COLUMBIA EDMONTON, ALBERTA
L5T 127 V4N 4C1 T5M 2Z5
TEL : 905-564-7100 TEL : 604-882-2577 TEL : 780-454-1010
FAX : 905-564-3485 FAX : 604-882-3898 FAX : 780-454-1555
1-800-363-4148 1-800-665-4327 1-800-665-4327

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT WWW.SANDSTRUCK.COM

AMERICAN EXPRESS, MASTERCARD AND VISA ACCEPTED [ 6| @& Vi

PARTS COMPONENT GROUP

NEW*S—T‘W IS A WHOLLY OWNED SUBSIDIARY OF % S & S TRUCK PARTS, INC.



